MEMO

TO:

WOODFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

DANNY ADKINS, SUPERINTENDENT

RE:

NOTIFICATION OF PERSONNEL MATTERS

July 20, 2023 BOARD MEETING

I am presenting the following Personnel Matters for your notification and placement of such in Board Minutes:

Employment

Emily Mullins | Southside | Instructional Assistant (7 hrs) | effective 8/8/2023

Mason Cole Anderson | Simmons | Sub ETC Monitor | effective 6/16/23

Sarah Katherine | Southside | Instructional Assistant w / Degree | effective 8/8/23

Olivia Thurman | Simmons | 3rd Grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Tyler "Jesi" Osborne | WCHS | Student Maintenance / Custodian | effective 6/20/23

RayJana Howard | Southside | Sub ETC Monitor | effective 6/22/23

Adam Swingle | WCHS | Head Cross Country Coach | effective 7/2/23

John Muenks | WCHS | Special Education (LBD) | effective 8/7/23

Darren A. Wallace | Huntertown | 4th grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Jacob A. Christian | Southside | Attendance Data Tech/IC Clerk | effective 7/24/23

Leah N. Hamilton | Huntertown | 3rd Grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Sabrina A. Mouser | WCHS | Special Education Teacher (LBD) | effective 8/7/23

Andria L. Mullinax|Southside|5th Grade Teacher|effective 8/7/23

Emily K. Vance | Simmons | 3rd Grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Hannah Bennett Mulhall | Northside | Primary Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Elizabeth Perry | Northside | .5 Gifted Stipend | effective 8/7/23

Yvonne Jointer | WCHS | School Secretary (3.5 hrs) / Instructional Assistant (3.5 hrs) | effective 8/7/23

Gene Kirk | WCHS | Assistant Athletic Director | effective 8/7/23

Virginia A. Crabtree | WCHS | Engineering Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Edward "Butch" Jointer | WCHS | PE/Health Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Ora Branham-Ratliff | Northside | 3rd Grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Kaylynne Phillips | Northside | 5th Grade Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Ashton Woody | Southside | Intermediate Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Andrew Herrmann | Northside | Primary Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Kerrie Hudson | WCHS | Special Education Teacher (LBD) | effective 8/7/23

Melanie Wilson | WCMS | Language Arts Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Brittany N. Washington | WCHS | Cook/Baker | effective 8/8/23

Nikolas "Nik" Kubik | Central Office | Computer Tech | effective 7/25/23

Nikolas "Nik" Kubik | WCHS | Boys Lacrosse Assistant Coach | effective 7/25/23

Jessica "Jess" Stephens | Simmons | Instructional Assistant | effective 8/8/23

James Hamilton | WCHS | Cook/Baker | effective 8/8/23

Cristina "Crissie" Evans | Southside | School Nurse | effective 7/24/23

Kelly Odell | Simmons | Math Interventionist | effective 8/7/23

Caitlyn Garcia | Northside | Kindergarten Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Bradley "Brad" Turpin, Jr. | WCHS | JAG Instructor | effective 8/7/23

Micha Gehring | WCMS | Music Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Mackenzie Smith | Southside | Intermediate Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Chris Antrobus | Southside | Custodian | effective 7/24/23

Hannah Mae Faulknier | WCMS | Cook/Baker | effective 8/8/23

Kaylea Lemasters | WCMS | Cook/Baker | effective 8/8/23

Transfers

Jeffrey Brewer|from Substitute Bus Driver|to Bus Driver (4 hrs)|effective 7/1/23

Abigail Lemen | Huntertown | FROM: Sub Teacher TO: Special Education Teacher (LBD) | effective 8/7/23

Courtney Gale-Hawkins | Simmons | FROM: .5 EL IA (district funded) & .5 Interventionist (Title 1 funded) TO: 1.0 EL IA | effective 8/8/23

Hope Newman Bobbitt | WCHS | FROM: Cook/Baker @ WCMS TO: Food Service Manager | effective 8/7/23

Tammy Doolin | Northside | FROM: Substitute Teacher TO: IA | effective 8/10/23

Evelyn Kerns | WCMS | FROM: JAG Teacher @ WCHS TO: 6th Grade LA/Social Studies Teacher | effective 8/7/23

Sandra Simmons | WCHS | FROM: Registrar TO: Guidance Counselor | effective 7/1/23

Mackenzie Durr | Southside | FROM: Intermediate Teacher TO: Administrative Dean | effective 7/3/23

Katherine Hemlepp | WCMS | FROM: Science Teacher TO: Special Education Teacher (LBD) | effective 8/7/23

Wade Slama | FROM: 6 hr Lead Custodian @ Safe Harbor/2 hr Custodian @ Simmons TO: 8 hr Lead Custodian @ Safe Harbor | effective 7/1/23

Kimberly Hartley | Huntertown | FROM: 5th grade Teacher TO: General Fund Paid Interventionist | effective 7/1/23

Amanda Burke | FROM: Cook/Baker @ WCHS TO: Instructional Assistant @ Simmons | effective 8/8/23

Christina Anderson | FROM: IA II @ Southside TO: Instructional Assistant @ Simmons | effective 8/8/23

Taryn Beers | WCHS | FROM: Full Time Sub TO: Secretary | effective 7/1/23

Holly Tincher FROM: Computer Tech TO: Systems Analyst effective 7/1/23

Leah "Erin" Gordon | Simmons | FROM: Sub Nurse TO: School Nurse | effective 7/3/23

Emma DeBorde|Southside|FROM: Sub ETC TO: IA (Special Education)|effective 8/8/23

Michelle Donoho | WCMS | FROM: Cafeteria Monitor TO: Cook / Baker | effective 8/8/23

Phillip Clay Mattingly FROM: Principal @ WCMS TO: Vice Principal @ WCHS effective 7/1/23

Shelby Rodman | Southside | FROM: Attendance Data Tech TO: Special Ed Instructional Assistant | effective 8/8/23

Wendy Bernard | Simmons | FROM: Instructional Assistant | TO: Secretary | effective 7/1/23

Rachel Douglas | Southside | FROM: ETC Monitor TO: Instructional Assistant (MSD) | effective 8/8/23

Leah Osborne | FROM: IA I @ Simmons TO: Special Education Teacher (LBD) @ WCMS | effective 8/7/23

Julie Cox|FROM: School Nurse @ Southside TO: School Nurse @ Huntertown|effective 7/22/23

Jessica Moore | Huntertown | From: Substitute TO: Special Education Instructional Assistant | effective 8/8/23

Substitutes

Emily Porter | Southside | Sub-Bookkeeper | effective 6/1/23

Amanda Shepard | WCHS | Certified Substitute | effective 6/1/23

Amanda Shepard | WCHS | Certified Substitute | effective 6/1/23

Jonathan Scoot Moore | Huntertown | Substitute Custodian | effective 6/28/23

Abby Mollette | District-Wide | Substitute Nurse | effective 7/21/2023

Carl "Brian" Miller | WCHS | Substitute Teacher | effective 8/8/23

Retirement

Resignations

Rachel Douglas | Huntertown | ETC Monitor | effective 6/30/23

Caitlin Earl|Southside|ETC Monitor|effective 6/2/2023

Caitlin Earl|Bus Garage|Substitute Bus Monitor|effective 6/2/2023

Joseph Carr | WCHS | Health Education Teacher | effective 5/30/23

Alyssa Sturgill | WCMS | Choral Director, Drama Sponsor | effective 6/8/23

Alyssa Sturgill|WCMS|Music Teacher|effective 5/30/23

Malcolm Offutt | WCHS | Assistant Football Coach | effective 6/9/23

Susan Godman | WCHS | Special Education Teacher (LBD) | effective 6/26/23

Kristen Bisher | Northside | 3rd Grade Teacher | effective 6/30/23

Pamela Murphy | District | Substitute Teacher | effective 7/5/23

James Fraley | WCMS | Speech Language Pathologist | effective 6/30/23

Abby Mollette | Huntertown | School Nurse | effective 7/21/23

Hayley Cooper|Southside|Teacher|effective 6/30/23

Heather Schuerman|District Wide|Job Training Coordinator|effective 7/30/23

Misty Tillery|WCMS|Special Education Teacher (LBD)|effective 7/14/23

Ashley Saylor|Huntertown|Instructional Assistant I|effective 7/28/23

Volunteers

Mary "Hannah" Worrell Sanchez | WCHS | Volunteer Assistant Girls Soccer Coach | effective 7/7/23

Limited Contracts

Please see attached.

2022-2523 JA

Certified Limited Contract - 2020-2021 who works at Simmons school, do hereby co

1	to perform th	ne followin		who work or the		Simn School Yea	nons ar only:	school, do	o hereby co	ontract wit	h the Wood	ford Count	y Board of Ed.
Program:	Administration					_		f Service:	Adminins	tration Pap	erwork		
Date(s) to	be Worked:	June 29th	, 2023				MUM	NS Code:	0751077-	0113-9600	l	·	
Max. No. o	of Hours Per Day	/: .	8		Max. No.	of Hours to	be Worke	ed:	8				
Rate of Pa	y:_\$	25.00	Total Antic	ipated Co	mpensatio	n Not to E	xceed:	\$	200.00				
guidelines normal tax	edge that these I understand to withholdings a the next availab	hat payme is required	ent will be p by law. I fu	rocessed arther un	l through p derstand th	ayroll at th nat all fully	e complet complete	ion of the d and sign	program, e ned reporti	unless mut ng forms re	ually agree eceived in b	d otherwis ookkeepin	g will be
Employee	Signature:	Z	ul	-	Superviso	r/Program	Admin Sig	nature:		(J		Date: (0/29/25
Comp	plete the follow	ing section			ed, once a e and send					ction belo	w, sign, obt	ain superv	isors
	e/Administrate ertify that the f			urs of wo	ork/attenda	ince as de	signated a	bove, hav	e been sat	isfactorily	completed	:	
Date	6/29												
Hours	8												
Date													
Hours													
Date				·	<u> </u>	-							
Hours	 												
Date													
Hours													
Tota	al Days/Hours C	ompleted:	8		_ Pay Rate:	\$	25.00	_Total Du	e \$ 200). oo_			
Employee	e Signature:	R	4		_Superviso	or/Progran	n Admin Si	gnature:)4		Date: _	6/29/13
		\cup							(Revised: June	2020

	l,	Jenna A	twood	who works at	District Wide	school, do	hereby contract with the Wo-	odford County Board of Ed.
	to	perform the fol	lowing services for	the 2022-2023	school Year only:			
Program:	Ex	tended School Y	ear (ESY) Summer	Program	Position/Typ	pe of Service:	Occupational Therapist	
Date(s) to b	e Wor	ked: June 6	5, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22,	27, 29 2023		MUNIS Code:	0001121-0131-9021	_
Max. No. of	Hours	Per Day:	4	Max. No. of	Hours to be Worked	d: .	 3 2	<u>. </u>
Rate of Pay:	<u> </u>	\$49.15	Total Anticip	ated Compensation No	ot to Exceed:	\$98	5.50- \$1,572.90	
payment wil understand	II be p that a notifie	rocessed throug Il fully complete d that these du	gh payroll at the co ed and signed repo	mpletion of the progra rting forms received in ed to you past the curi	ım, unless mutually bookkeeping will b	agreed other e added to th	wise, with normal tax withho	ent guidelines. I understand that ldings as required by law. I further late. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you
					•			Revised: May 2021

Instructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

	l,	Keith Brown	who	works at	WCHS	school, do	hereby cont	ract with the	Woodford (County Board of E	∃d.
	to perfor	m the followin	g services for the	2022-2023 S	chool Year only:						
rogram:	Extended	School Year (E	SY) Summer Progra	m .	Position/Ty	pe of Service:	ESY Instruc	tional Assista	nt		
ate(s) to be	Worked:	June 6, 8, 1	3, 15, 26, 26, 26 , 2 4 , 2 4 ,	2023	·	MUNIS Code:	0001121-03	131-9021			
/lax. No. of	Hours Per Da	ay:	4	Max. No. of H	lours to be Worke	ed:		20 16			
ate of Pay:	\$	25.00	Total Anticipated Co	mpensation No	t to Exceed:	-\$50	5.00 &40(00.0			
ayment wil Inderstand 1	l be processe that all fully	ed through pay completed and	tinct and separate for roll at the completion of signed reporting for re not assigned to you	on of the progra rms received in	m, unless mutuall bookkeeping will	y agreed other	wise, with n	ormal tax wit	hholdings a	s required by law	. I further
mployee Sig mployee ID	•	Fred	& Bron	Supervisor/Pi	rogram Admin Sig	nature:	9			Date: 0	12023
		-							Re	vised: May 2021	

nstructions:

3

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

who works at

Kathryn Harvey

Southside school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.

	to perform th	he following	services for	r the	2022-2023	School Yea	r only:						
gram:	Extended Sch	nooi Year (ES	SY) Summer	Program		. Po	sition/Ty	ype of Service	: ESY Speed	h Language	Pathologi	st	<u>_</u>
(s) to b	e Worked:	June 6, 8, 1	13, 15, 20, 2	%, 2⁄2, 2% 20	23		-	MUNIS Code	0001121-	0113-9021			
No. of	Hours Per Day	:	4		Max. No. o	f Hours to b	e Work	ed:	2	<u>.</u>			
of Pay:	\$37.	.81	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	lot to Excee	ed:	\$	756.20	_			
owled paymer further S 161.7	ge that these d nt will be proce er understand t 760, you are he	luties are dis essed throug that all fully	stinct and so h payroll at completed	eparate fro the comple and signed	m my norm etion of the preporting fo not assign	al employn program, ur rms receive ed to you p	nent responders mudels in book as the contractions in the contraction in the con	tually agreed kkeeping will current schoo	otherwise, v be added to	with norma	tax withho	oldings as re	equired by
yee ID		4			Supervisor							_ 	
ir dinki:	the following			pleted, onc		completed to Payroll		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	tion below,	sign, obtai	n supervisi	ors signatu	re and send
	Administrato tify that the fo			of work/at	tendance as	designater	d above,	, have been sa	ntisfactorily	completed	:	,	
	WV	49	W/13	10/15	4/20	1	,	7			T.		
	4	4	4	Ĥ	4								
									<u> </u>	. [<u>.</u>	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			
			- -						<u> </u>				
							·						
											·	-	
	-												
		•								·			
Tot	al Days/Hours	Completed:	20)	Pay Rate:	\$	37.	81_Total Due	:_\$_75	6,20	_	-	
yee Si	gnature:	KdA			Supervisor,	/Program A	dmin Sig	nature:	20	2		Dat	e: <u>(11-210-2</u>

Revised: May 2021

	, Dev Lu		TO WOLKS OF	Journalde	Scribbi, ub	Hereby conti	are mien me mor	baiota coa	inty board of Ed.
•	to perform the fol	lowing services for the	2022-2023 Sc.	nool Year only:					
Program:	Extended School Y	ear (ESY) Summer Prog	ram	Position/Type	of Service:	ESY Instruct	ional Assistant		
Date(s) to be	: Worked: June	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	9 2023	MI	JNIS Code:	0001121-01	50 31-9021		
Max. No. of H	Hours Per Day:	4	Max. No. of Ho	ours to be Worked:	•		20		
Rate of Pay:	\$25.00	Total Anticipated	Compensation Not	to Exceed:	\$500	0.00			
oayment will understand t	be processed through that all fully complete	re distinct and separate th payroll at the comple ed and signed reporting ties are not assigned to	tion of the progran forms received in b	n, unless mutually ag ookkeeping will be	greed other	wise, with no	rmal tax withhol	ldings as re	quired by law. I furthe
Employee Sig Employee ID:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	Supervisor/Pro	ogram Admin Signat	ure:	2			Date: <u>6/28/23</u>
					,.	 		Revised	i: May 2021

nstructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

1	to perfor	Troy Adams		orks at	WCHS :hool Year only:	school, do	hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.
Program:			Y) Summer Program			ype of Service:	ESY Instructional Assistant
Date(s) to be	Worked:	June 6, 8, 13,	15, 🕉 , 22, 🗶 , 29 202	23 .		MUNIS Code:	0001121-0131-9021
Max. No. of H	lours Per Da	ıy:	4	Max. No. of H	lours to be Work	ed:	<u> </u>
Rate of Pay:	\$:	25.00 To	otal Anticipated Com	pensation Not	to Exceed:	- \$50	\$700.00
payment will understand th	be processe hat all fully otified that mature:	ed through payn completed and :	oll at the completion signed reporting form not assigned to you	of the programs received in past the curre	n, unless mutual bookkeeping will	ly agreed other be added to th	nd therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand that rwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by law. I further he next available regular pay date. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you Date: U - U - 2023

Revised: May 2021

nstructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

	1,	Libby Haas	; v	vho works at	Central Office	school, do	hereby contract wit	h the Woodford C	County Board of Ed.	
	to perform	n the followin	ng services for the	2022-2023	School Year only:		TINSTYLLO	tor		
^o rogram:	Extended	School Year ((ESY) Summer Prog	gram	Position/Ty	pe of Service:	ESY Instructional A	ssistant-		
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	June 6, X 1	X X, X, X, X,	× 2023		MUNIS Code:	0001121-0131-902	1		
Vlax. No. of	Hours Per Da	y:	4	Max. No. o	f Hours to be Worke	d:	<u> </u>		•	
Rate of Pay:	\$2	5.00	Total Anticipated	Compensation N	lot to Exceed:	\$100	<u>.00</u>			
oayment wi understand	ll be processe that all fully o	d through pa completed an	yroll at the compl d signed reporting	etion of the prog g forms received i	ram, unless mutually	y agreed other	wise, with normal to	ax withholdings as	elines. I understand t required by law. I fu suant to KRS 161.760	rther
Employee Si Employee IE	_	W;	Haas	Supervisor,	Program Admin Sign	nature:	50		Date: <u>0 V ~ V V</u>	<u>-20</u> 23

Revised: May 2021

Instructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

	l, <u>Elizabe</u>	th Woodrum	who works at	Southside school,	do hereby co	ontract with the Wood	dford County Board of Ed.
	to perform the	following services fo	r the 2022-2023 S	ichool Year only:			
^{>} rogram:	Extended Scho	ol Year (ESY) Summer	Program	Position/Type of Servi	ce: ESY Insti	ructional Assistant	
Date(s) to be	e Worked: Ju	ne 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22,	27, 29 2023	MUNIS Cod	de: 0001121	-0131-9021	
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:	4	Max. No. of I	Hours to be Worked:		30	•
Rate of Pay:	\$25.00	Total Anticip	ated Compensation No	it to Exceed:	$\omega.\omega$	<u></u>	
payment wil understand t	l be processed thr that all fully comp octified that these gnature:	ough payroll at the co leted and signed repo duties are not assign	ompletion of the progra orting forms received in sed to you past the curr	am, unless mutually agreed ot bookkeeping will be added to	herwise, witl	h normal tax withhold	nt guidelines. I understand that lings as required by law. I further te. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you Date: 01-01-3023

nstructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

i,	Brittany Le	eveque w	ho works at	Southside	school, do	hereby contra	ict with the Woo	dford County	Board of Ed.
	to perform the follo	owing services for the	2022-2023 S	chool Year only:					
Program:	Extended School Ye	ear (ESY) Summer Prog	ram	Position/Ty	pe of Service:	ESY Instruction	onal Assistant		
Date(s) to be	Worked: June 6,	, 8, 13, 15, 36, 32, 27, 2	9 2023		MUNIS Code:	0001121-013	1-9021		
Max. No. of H	ours Per Day:	4	Max. No. of I	lours to be Worked	i :		<u> 19</u>		
Rate of Pay:	\$25.00	Total Anticipated	Compensation No	t to Exceed:	<u> </u>	W.W_			
payment will bunderstand th	pe processed through that all fully completed tified that these dut	e distinct and separate in payroil at the comple di and signed reporting ies are not assigned to	tion of the progra forms received in you past the curr	m, unless mutually bookkeeping will b	agreed other e added to th	wise, with nor	mal tax withholo	lings as requi te. Pursuant	ired by law. I further

Revised: May 2021

Instructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

Southside

school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.

who works at

Emmaline McNabb

e(s) to be	e Worked:		June 6, 8,	13, 15, 20, 2	27, 29 20	23		_ М	UNIS Code:		113-9021			
t. No. of	Hours Per	Day:		4	-	Max. No. o	of Hours to b			32_	_			
of Pay:		\$49.7	7	_Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	Not to Excee	ed:	<u>\$ 159</u>	2.64	•			
paymer I furthe	nt will be per er underst	oroces and th	sed throug at all fully	gh payroll at	the comple and signed i	tion of the reporting fo	program, ur rms receive	nless mutua ed in bookke	lly agreed o eping will b	therwise, w e added to	vith normal	tax withholdin	lelines. I under gs as required t pay date. Pur s	ру
oyee ID				ling		 			. —)			Date: <u>00/</u>	,
mplete	the follo	wing :	ection as	work is com	pleted, onc			i, complete and Copy to		on below,	sign, obtair	supervisors s	ignature and se	ind i
			Certificat owing ser	tion: vices/hours	of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily	completed:			
	10/1	J	4/0	1413	10/15	4/20	4/27	4/29	7	0/1	-> P1	unind		
S	4		4	4	4.	4	4	4	,	4				
				·			,							
S			<u></u>											
										•				
5														
S														
			ompleted:	32		Pay Rate:			Total Due:	احرم	الهدد			

· Revised: May 2021

	to perform the	mily Kueble he following		_	orks at 2022-2023	Sout School Yea	thside or only:	_school, do	hereby con	tract with t	he Woodfo	rd County B	oard of Ed.
ogram:	Extended Sch	nool Year (E	SY) Summei	Program	was summer SPC TO A VM cold plan	_ _ Pc	sition/Type	e of Service:	ESY Speed	stv <i>uta</i>	Pathologist	-	· _
∍(s) to be	e Worked:	June 6, 8, 1	13, 15, 20, 2	2, 27, 29 20	23		<u>.</u> N	IUNIS Code:	0001121-0	113-9021			
. No. of	Hours Per Day	:	4	-	Max. No. o	of Hours to l	oe Worked	:	31	Q			-
of Pay:	_\$39	ź	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation (Not to Excee	ed:	\$ 1210	0.00	-			
paymer I furthe	ge that these d nt will be proce r understand t 760, you are he	essed throug that all fully	h payroll at completed	the comple and signed	tion of the reporting fo	program, ui rms receive	nless mutu d in bookk	ally agreed o eeping will b	therwise, w e added to	ith normal	tax withhol	dings as rec	juired by.
oyee ID		W	tu	<u>/</u>		/Program A				T C		- 	00-00-
mplete	the following	section as v	work is com	pleted, onc		s complete: _to Payroll	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	The state of the s	on below,	sign, obtain	supervisor	s signature	and send
	Administrato tify that the fo			of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, h	ave been sat	isfactorily o	completed:			
e .	ulu	4/8	6/13	4/15	4/20	4/22	4/27	10/29		4/1	-> P	anniv	101
rs	4	4	4	4	4	4	4_	4		4			0
<u>-</u>							· .						
rs	-					-							
rs													
2													
ırs				į.	ì								

Revised: May 2021

who works at

Amanda Shepard

Southside

school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.

	to perform th	ne following	services for	the	2022-2023	School Yea	r only:						
rogram:	Extended Sch	ool Year (ES	SY) Summer	Program		Pos	sition/Type	of Service:	ESY Instru	uctor			
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	1, June 6, 8, 3	16 , 16 , 20, 2:	2, 27, 29 20	23	-	MI	JNIS Code:	0001121-	0130-9021			-
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:		4			f Hours to b	e Worked:		_20	<u></u>			
Rate of Pay:	\$	35.00	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	lot to Excee	d:	\$	990	<u>-</u> 00			
acknowledgehat paymentaw. I furthe to KRS 161.7 Employee Signature	ge that these d it will be proce ir understand t 760, you are he gnature:	uties are dis ssed throug hat all fully ereby notifie	th payroll at completed a that thes	eparate from the comple and signed in e duties are	m my normation of the preporting for not assignation. Supervisor,	al employmorogram, un orogram, un orms receive ed to you pa 'Program Ad	ent respon less mutua d in bookke ast the curr dmin Signat	lly agreed o eping will b rent school ure:	therwise, see added to year.	with normal to the next ava	ax withhold	lings as requiar pay date Obate:	uired by Pursuant
Complete	the following	section as v	võrk is com	pleted onc	and the second second	completed to Payroll a	THE PARTY OF THE P	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ion below	sign, obtain	supervisor	signature	and send
	Administrato tify that the fo			of.work/at	tendance as	: designated	l above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily	completed:			
Date	V/I	ulv	ulo	6/20	4/22	4/27	4/29	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	É,				
lours	4 pianning	4	4	4	4	4	4	ī			/		
Date													
lours		<u> </u>											
Date													
lours													
Oate													
lours	-			,									:
Tot	al Days/Hours	Completed:	29		Pay Rate:	\$	35.00	Total Due:	s 99	0.00	•	-	
Employee Si	gnature:	4	2	2	Supervisor,	/Program Ad	dmin Signat	ure:	$\leq c$	D		Date:	d3 3)D

i,					Acces of the president of being			_schaol; do	hereby con	tract with tl	ne Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
rngram.	Special Educa	tion Depart	ment	•		Po	sition/Type	of Service:	MSD work	days; Funct	ional Curric	ulum Devek	opment .
-						-							
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	June 1/3, 26	2023				. М	UNIS Code:	0001121-0	130-9021			
√lax. No. of	Hours Per Day:		4_		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:		<u>Q</u>				
Rate of Pay:	\$25,00)	Total Antic	ipated Cor	npensation I	Not to Excee	ed:	\$ 200	00-				
hat paymer aw. I furthe	nt will be proces er understand ti	ssed throug hat all fully	h payroll at completed	the compl and signed	etion of the I reporting for re not assign	program, ur orms receive n ed to you p	nless mutua d in bookk ast the cur	ally agreed on eeping will be rent school	therwise, we added to	ith normal	tax withhold	dings as requ	uired by
	Interest to be Worked: June 14 26 2023 MUNIS Code: 0001121-0130-9021 Ax. No. of Hours Per Day: 4 Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: 2 Let of Pay: 5 25,00 Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: 5 200.00— cknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant KRS 161,760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year. Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Office all work is completed, complete Totals section Below, sign, obtain supervisor/Signature and sond Torginal to Payroll and Copy to Hit. Torginal to Payroll and Copy to Hit. Torginal to Payroll and Copy to Hit. The proposed of the Program Administrator Certification: erroby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: The proposed Administrator Certification: erroby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: The proposed Administrator Certification: erroby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: The proposed Administrator Certification: erroby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed:												
		section as v	vork is com	pleted, on					ion below.	sign, obtain	supervisor	s signature	and send
Employee/ hereby cer	Administrator	Certificat	ion: vices/hours	of work/a	ttendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ive been sat	isfactorily	completed:	·		
Date	04/24												-
lours	4									·			
to perform the following services for the ### ### ###########################													
Date													
to perform the following services for the *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *													
Date													
Hours										·			
		I		1		1	1	1	· ·			T	1
Date	1												
Hours													
То	tal Days/Hours	Completed	4		Pay Rate:	\$ 25 <u>1</u>	20 -	_Total Due:	s 100	.00 -	· -		da
Employee S	ienature:	Emm	12 Ime	Mam	llesupervisor	r/Program A	dmin Signa	:ture:	D'		7	Ø tez	He/D

Revised: May 2021

1		Emily Kueble the following		•	vorks at 2022-202 3	Sout School Yea	hside r only:	school, do	hereby con	tract with tl	ne Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Special Edu	cation Depar	tment			Po	sițion/Type	of Service:	MSD work	days; Funct	ional Curric	ulum Devel	opment
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	June 1 0 , 2	6 2023				. М	JNIS Code:	0001121-0	130-9021		÷	
· vlax. No. of	Hours Per Da	y:	4		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:		9	. ·			
Rate of Pay:	\$85.C	<u>N</u>	_Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation I	Not to Excee	d:	\$ 200	<u>-00-</u>				
hat payme aw. I furth	lge that these nt will be prod er understand 760, you are l	cessed through that all fully	gh payroll at completed a	the comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo	program, ur irms receive	iless mutua d in bookke	lly agreed o eping will b	therwise, w e added to	ith normal	tax withhold	lings as requ	rired by
mployee S			· -		Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	<u> </u>			U Date.	(B)
Complet	e the followin	g section as	work is com	pleted, onc		s completed to Payroll a		a feet to a common property and the second	ion below,	sign, obtain	supervisor	s signature	and send
	Administrat			of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily (completed:			
Date	06/20	7			·		, .						
lours	4			. ,									•.
Date								· .					
lours			<u> </u>						· ·		·		
Dațe													
lours													
		· · ·	I	ł							•		
Date									,		:		
lours													
To	tal Days/Hour	s Completed:	4		Pay Rate:	<u>\$ 25.</u>	00 -	Total Due:	\$ 10G	200 -	_		
mployee S	ignature:	· ·			Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	<i>Y</i> -		<i>-</i>	(Pales	(G) X

								school, do	hereby cor	tract with t	he Woodfor	d County Boa	rd of Ed.
rogram:	MUNIS Code: 0001121-0130-9021 No. of Hours Per Day:												
ate(s) to b	e Worked:	June 💢 2	6 2023		<u>.</u> .		. MU	NIS Code:	0001121-0	130-9021		· .	
Aax. No. of	Hours Per Day	·.	4		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:		9	· . -			
ate of Pay	:_\$25.C	X)	_Total Antici	pated Com	pensation N	Not to Excee	d:	s 200	.00 -	<u>.</u>			
hat payme aw. I furth o KRS 161.	nt will be proce er understand t 760, you are h e	essed through	th payroll at t completed a	the comple nd signed	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, un rms receive ed to you pa	itess mutuall d in bookkee ast the curre	y agreed of apring will be control	therwise, voe added to	ith normal	tax withhole	dings as requi	red by
mployee II	D:				-					<u></u>	(San International	. Date Seekhookste 4.5	
Complet	e the following	section as	work is comp	lleted, onc					ion below,	sign, obtair	r sapervisor	s signature a	na sena
				of work/at	tendance a	s designated	d above, hav	re been sat	tisfactorily	completed:			-
ate	4/20											.	
ours	Ч												
ate			-										
ours								•					
		1	1						<u> </u>			· .	
ate							-					_	
ours													
ate		•	[:								T		
				•				·					
lours					<u> </u>								
То	tal Days/Hours	Completed:	4		_Pay Rate:	s 25.1		Total Due:	<u>\$ 100</u>	,DD -			
mployee S	ignature:	He	20	1			dmin Signatı)	lash	3

WCHS

who works at

Tiffany Harris

school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.

Revised: May 2021

	to perform th	he following	services fo	r the	2022-2023	School Yea	r only:						
rogram:	Special Educ	ation Depar	tment			Pó	sition/Type	of Service:	MSD work	days; Funct	ional Curric	ulum Develo	pment
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	June 🎉 2	5 2023				М	JNIS Code:	0001121-0	130-9021			
Màx. No. of	Hours Per Day	:	4	_	Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:		C,	<u>.</u> .			
Rate of Pay:	\$25,0	0	_Total Antic	cipated Con	npensation I	Not to Excee	ed:	<u>\$ 200</u>	<u>-D0 -</u>			,	
hat paymer aw. I furthe	ge that these on the will be proce or understand to 160, you are he	essed throug that all fully	h payroll at completed	the comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo	program, ur irms receive	nless mutua d in bookke	lly agreed o eping will b	therwise, w e added to	ith normal	tax withhold	lings as requ	ired by
Employee Si Employee ID	_	7/	ass	<u>io</u>	_Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	<i>F</i> <u></u>)	> 	Date:	400
Complete	the following	section as I	work is com	pleted, on		s completed to Payroll a	die eine matter beiden der 1 36	Market and the last of the last	ion below,	sign, obtain	supervisor	ssignature	and send
	Administrato			of work/a	ttendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily	completed:			
Date	1/26												
lours	4	· .						-					
Date :													<u> </u>
lours			, .								. ,		
			1		<u>'</u>	r				 		~~~~	
Date													
lours		<u> </u>											
Date													-
Hours													
Tot Employee Si	al Days/Hours	Completed	Las.	li,	•	\$ 25.		Total Due:	\$ \DC	0.00	. →	Carles.	26/2
, ,	_	11		* 	- '	-			-			' '	•

l,		ELBY ISO			orks at	NORTH		school, do	hereby cont	ract with th	e Woodford	County Bo	ard of Ed.
	to perform th	e following	services for th	e	2022-23	School Year	only:						
Program:	BRIGANCE					Posi	ition/Type	of Service:	BRIGANO	CE TRAIN	ING		
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	6/4/202	3 Jun	K			MU	JNIS Code:	0001053	0113 90	23		
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:		N/A	٠	Max. No. o	f Hours to be	Worked:		3		•		
Rate of Pay:	\$25.	00	Total Anticipa	ited Com	pensation N	ot to Exceed	f: .	\$	75.00				
that paymer law. I furthe	ge that these d nt will be proce er understand t 760, you are he gnature:	ssed through	h payroll at the completed and	e comple d signed : duties are	tion of the preporting for a not assign	program, unl rms received	ess mutual I in bookke ast the curr	lly agreed o eping will b ent school	therwise, when added to	ith normal t	ax withhold	ıngs as requ	iirea by
	Comp	olete the fol	lowing section and scan/sen	n as work d origina	is complete	ed. Once al	l work is co	ompleted, c	omplete To	tals section	below, sign		
Employee/	Administrato	r Certificati	on:	٠.									·
Date	6/26/2	llowing serv	icesy nours or	100 19 00									
Hours	3												
Date			-										
Hours													
Date													
Hours													
Date													
Hours													
Total Days/i	Hours Completo	ed:	3hrs	i.	Pay Rate: _Supervisor	\$ /Program Ad		. (5 7 S	5,60 n Ju	am	Date:	4/2023
Employee Si	ignature: o	Mel	by 1/1	yr.	_Supervisor,	/Program Ad	lmin Signat	ture:	XUSEV	n Ju	any	Date:	<i>[0]</i>

2_ '	to perform t	NIFER SN	NTH e services fo	who	10 4 . 7.4 44			_school, do	hereby con	tract with t	ke Woodfo	d County 8	oard of Ed.
Programs					***********	4.	,	of Service:	wchs sc	ENCE CUR	KICULUM	VIAP REVI	SIONS
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	MAY 20	23					UNIS Code:	084105	3 0113 97	95		
Date (s) to be Worked: MAY 2023 Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: 5 Rate of Pay: \$25.00 Total Anticipated Compensation Rot to Exceed: \$125.00 Lacknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed querying forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay data. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current actual year. Employee Signature: **Definition** Definition** Signature: **Definition** Definition** Signature: **Definition** Definition** Signature: **Definition** Definition** Signature: **Definition** Signature: **Definition													
Rate of Pay:	\$25.	.00	_Total Antic	ipated Con	npensation i	Not to Exce	ed:	\$	125.00	-			
that paymentaw. I further to KRS 161.7	it will be proce or understand t 160, you are he	ssed through the bat all fully ereby notifi	th payroll at completed ed that the	the comple and signed to duties ar	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, u arms receive ted to you p	nless mutu ed in bookk past th e c u	illy agreed o eeping will b rent school	therwise, w e added to	ith normal	tax withindo	lings as req	wired by
	- Cóm	lele the fo	lowing seci	ion as wor	Iscomple	ed. Once	il work is	ompletedis	omplete To	tali saction	ibelow, sig		
				ofwork/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, b	ve been sat	isfactorily c	ompleted:			
Date	5/30												
Hours													
Date													
Hours													
Program: SCIENCE CURRICULUM Position/Type of Survice: WCH3 SCIENCE CURRICULUM MAP REVISIONS Date(s) to be Worked: MAY 2023 MUNUS Code: 0843.053 0113 9795 Max. No. of Hours Per Day: Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: 5 Rate of Pay: \$25.00 Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: \$125.00 Lacknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal conployment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. Lunderstand that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless metalally agreed otherwise, with normal ox withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed experting forms received in backkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay data. Pursuant to KRS \$25.00 you are hereby notified that three afters are consistinged to you part the current-school year. Employee Signature: \$100 miles the following services and payments are subjected to grammers. The payment, Thinking you! Employee/Administrator Certification: I hereby excitif what the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: 5/300 Bate Date Hours Date Fortill Days/Hours Completed: Pay State: \$25.00 Total Due: \$25.500 Total Days/Hours Completed: Pay State: \$25.00 Total Due: \$25.500													
Hours													
Date													
Hours			:										
Total Days/Ho	ours Complete	d: ,	1		Pay Rate:	\$	25.00	Total Due:	s 25	5.00			
Employee Sig	nature: (<u>Zonni</u>	you e	hy	Supervisor	/Program A	dmîn Signat	nte:			•	Date:	

į	to perform t	the following	services for	who who who w	works at 2022-202	School Yea	+5 ironly:	_school, do	hereby con	tract with th	ne Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	<u>ess.</u>	Sunn	au Sek	Leve !	Artan) • Po	sition/Type	of Service:	Lus	lo			
Date(s) to be	e Worked:		<u> </u>				М	UNIS Code:	08	1174	27° 5	113	120'Y
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day		3h	<u>r</u>	Max. No. o	of Hours to I	e Worked:	•	15 hr				
Rate of Pay.	35	· <u>·</u> _	_Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation l	Not to Excee	ed: 3	ZJ.	لاسکان			,	
that payment law. I furthe		essed throug that all fully	th payroll at completed:	the comple and signed:	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, ur irms receive	nless mutua d in bookke last the curr	lly agreed o eping will b rent school	therwise, w	ith normal i	tax withhold ailable regu	lings as requ	. Pursuant
Complete	the following	section as v	work is com	pleted, onc	e alf work i Original	s completed to Payroll	Complete and Copy to	Totals sect	ion below,	ign, obtain	supervisor	s signature	and send
Employee/	Administratorify that the fo	or Certificat	ion:	•									
Date	7/5	7/6	7/7	4/8									
Hours	3hn	34	3hr	3hr									
Date ·	7/11	7/12											
Hours	3hr	3hr											-
Date ·													
Hours .													
Date		·											
Hours			-										
Totz	al Days/Hours	Completed:	15	hv.	Paý Rate:	\$ 3 5	60	Total Due:	\$ 50	25.	0/	151	no no
Employee Sig	gnature:	Jana	ed	5	_Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signa	ture:	XW	EM.	Lav	Date:	le/22/2.

July 2022

1	to perform	the following	acut	Certif	works at	ited Co WO 3 School Yes	+5		2023 hereby con	tract with t	he Woodfo	rd County B	oard of Ed.
gram:		- حبيب					sition/Type	of Service:	- Just	~~~~			
e(s) to b	e Worked:						_ м	UNIS Code:	08	417	'2 7± `€	7/13	120 Y
. No. of	Hours Per Day	у: •	Bhr.	<u>.</u>	Max. No.	of Hours to l			15 hr.		- ,		
of Pay.	35.	60	Total Anti	cipated Con	npensation :	Not to Exce	ed:	525	-00				
paymer I furthe RS 161.7	ge that these and will be procedured understand 760, you are h	essed throug that all fully nereby notifie	h payroll at completed	t the comple and signed se duties ar	etion of the reporting for e not assign	program, ui orms receive	nless mutua ed in bookke past the cur	lly agreed c eping will b rent school	therwise, w	ith normal	tax withhol	dings as red	e. Pursuant
loyee ID Implete	: the following		. 0									Ł	
loyee/	Administrate	or Certificati	ion:	-	Origina	l to Payroll	and Copy to	HR.					
•	i	7/6	l .										
's	3hr.	3hr	3hr	3hr								·	
ı	7/11	7/12											
s	3hr.	3hr.											
			,										
s .													
		-											
s													
Tota	ai Days/Hours	Completed:	151	hr.	Paý Rate:	\$ 3 5	- (co _	Total Due:	\$ 50	25°, <u>o</u> e		15 h	rs ned w
oyee Sig	gnature:	anher	- Sun	X		r/Program A			MIL	UM	Jan.	U Date	1100
			0		_					2	- 	Revised: May	Jaw.

OK NIA Classeful Certified Limited Contract - 2022-2023 who works at WCHS
2022-2023 School Year only: school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed. unner School-ESS Position/Type of Service: 6/11/2023 - 6/30/2023 MUNIS Code: Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: l acknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to anie. E. . . that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Complete the following section as work is completed, once all work is completed, complete totals section below, sign, obtain supervisors senature and send Original to Payroll and Copyrto HR: I hereby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed:

Employee Signature:

Date(s) to be Worked:

Employee Signature: /

Date

Hours

Date

Hours

Date

Hours

Date

Hours

Employee/Administrator Certification:

Max. No. of Hours Per Day:

Revised: May 2021

	1.	,	_	Cortif	assy	fund Co	ntract	2022	2022				
I	to perform	the followin	a 5-c g services fo	{ whor	works at	WCI School Vot	H 5	_school, do	hereby cor			-	•
Program:	Summ	u Sc	hort	·		Po	osition/Type	of Service:	Teac	hines	1 Su	mme	School
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	6/	11/20	023	-61	130/2	L023 M	UNIS Code:	08	421	158	011	3 013
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day	,	5	hrs.	Max. No. o	of Hours to I	be Worked:		57	• •	. 1.	5 F.	ナ
Rate of Pay.	35.	AS	50				•					•	
law. I furthe to KRS 161. Employee Si Employee II	er understand 760, you are h gnature:	that all fully erepty notific	gh payroll at completed ied that the	the comple and signed se duties at	etion of the reporting for assign	program, us program to you p /Program A	nent respon nless mutua ed in bookke past the cur dmin Signat	isibilities, a illy agreed o eeping will l rent school ture:	nd therefor otherwise, v oe added to year,	e, subject to with normal the next av	tax withhold ailable regui	lings as requ ar pay date. Date:	ired by Pursuant
					Origina	to Payroll	and Copy to	HR	ion Delow,	sign, oetair	supervisor	signature a	ind send
Employee/ I hereby cer	Administrate tify that the fo	r Certificat	tion: vices/hours	of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sa	tisfactorily	completed:	,	•	
Date	612	اوااعا	ЫІЧ	615	ماال								
Hours	4/2	Yhu	Yhr	Yhr	460						·	·	
Date :	6ko	6/21	10/22	6/23		,							· ·
Hours	Hur	4hr	4hr	4hr								·	
Date -				··. ·								-	
Hours .								•,					
Date		T				I			' -	·	:	· · · ·	
Date .	-		*						-				
Hours					<u> </u>								
Tot	al Day (Hours	completed:	36		Pay Rate:	3 3	5. AS	Total Due:	\$7 \$ 12	0.00	#900 -+<	.w.91.	
Employee Sir	gnature:	Me	e X	M	Supervisor	/Program A	đmin Signal	ture:	Ü	ML		e ve	6/23/20
State of the second	or be Worked: Collision												

Dolathy Him I/1 Certified Limited Contract - 2022-2022

	to perform the			·who w	orks at	WCH School Year	5 s	zuzz-zu school, do he	z 3 reby contract	with the Woo	odford Count	y Board of E	đ.
Program:	Summe	سب نا	worl				•	of Service:	Teachin	ie /	Summ	ee Se	lime
Date(s) to b	oe Worked:	6/1	1/20	23	-61	30/20	2 7 MUI	NIS Code:	0843	7158	* 011	73	
Max. No. o	f Hours Per Ďay:	•	51	'		Hours to be			57		15 F		• •
Rate of Pay	35.	20	Total Antici		•	ot to Exceed:			00.00X	الغ			-
law. I furth to KRS 161. Employee S Employee II		uties are dis ssed through hat all fully or reby notifie	tinct and se in payroll at the completed a d that these	parate from the complet nd signed re duties are	n my norma tion of the p eporting for not assigne Supervisor/	al employment program, unle ms received ad to you pass Program Adn completed,	nt responsi iss mutually in bookkee it the curre nin Signatu	ibilities, and in y agreed other pring will be a sent school year re:	therefore, subtrained with no dided to the narr.	ject to difference and tax with extravallable	hholdings as regular pay o	required by late. Pursua	10-2023
Employee/	Administrator	r Certificati	on: ices/hours	of work/att		to Payrell an	:						÷
Date	6/12	1661	6/14	6/15	6/16	uesignateu a	auove, nav	e been satist	actorily comp	ietea:			
łours	4 hr.	4hr	Yhr.	4hr.	4hr.			Er	nea	C_{ϵ}	ert	7	
Date	4/20	4/21	4/22	6/23					oulo		_		
lours	4hr.		4hr.					3n	ort (C		R	:	
Date -								#2	5 p	rer	hou	7	•
lours						·			17		•	; : 	
Date								Su	b (_11		
lours										one common agua sassas m	Ov		
To:	tal Days/Hours (Completed:	3 6 1/2 / Lu	ndh	Pay Rate: Supervisor/	\$ 35	ーのり ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	Total Due: <	126 Cs M	0.00		ate: 6/2 (8/202;
								e will est per est.	SWIE	u1	Revised	May 2021	

I	, Alis	on Av	isar	·who	works at	WC	H5	- 2022-2 _school, do		tract with th	ie Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Sommer Som	the following			,,	3 School Ye	-	o of Comicos	-	42.2	10		Silin
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	4/	11/2	023	-6,	130/	2 <i>02 3</i> N	UNIS Code:	08	421	<u> </u>	0113	School 3
Max. No. of	Hours Per Da		5	hrs.	1 1		be Worked	· .	57			SF.	J
Rate of Pay.	35.	<u> </u>	_Total Antic	ipated Cor	npensation	Not to Exce	ed:	<u> </u>					•
law. I furthe	ge that these nt will be proc er understand 760, you are h	that all fully	gn payroll at completed	the compl and signed	etion of the reporting fi	program, c orms receiv	inless mutu red in bookk	ally agreed o	therwise, w	ith normal t	av withhole	lings as sea.	irad bu
Employee Si Employee II);	Musa	-X	san			Admin Signa		<u>C</u>	mth	-		6/11/2023
Complete	the following	section as	work is con	ipleted on	ce all work Origina	s complete Lto Payrol	d complet and copy (sign, obtain			and send
	Administrate tify that the fo			of work/a	Hendance a	ıs designatı	ed ahove b						
Date	6/12	le 13	6114					l Deen san	narectority (ompieteu.			
Hours	4hr	4hr	4hr	Yhr		<i>¥</i>	1	·					1
Date	6/20	6/21	6/22	623				·					
Hours	4hr	4hr	Yhr	Uhr						:			
Date -						<u> </u>							
Hours								·.				-	7
Date		1			<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>			
Hours		-					-						
.· •		and the second		;				1			7		
Tob	al Days/Hours	Completed:		2 688	Pay Rate:	\$ 35	5.00 -	_Total Due:	<u>"11</u> 2).00 v			
Employee Sig	nature:	Miss	n Qi	1u	_Superviso	/Program	Admin Sign	ture:		MAS) Discomen	Aviiv A≠aya Date:	6/30/202
				almanda ya sara a	e part en arte e deservation				SW	an.	lay	Bevised May	0021
	H 4.664年1.10营销费						A Property Company						A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SEC

	1, Lav	ru B	entur	Certif	works at	WC	H 5			tract with th	e Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:							•		7	<i>[</i>	10		51.
_		(0)	11/1	022	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1211	ышин/ I у ре	innic c-a:-	ng	WO 1	<u>1 34</u>	MII =	<u>Scuotl</u> z
•	•	Position/Type of Service: Teaching Summer School Red: Ce/11/2023 - Ce/30/2023 MUNIS Code: 0842/58 01/3 Per Day: 5 hrs. Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: 57 /5 F J Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: \$2000.00% It these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by earstand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant on are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year, The Button Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Charles and Date: Ce/11/2023 Date: Ce/11/2023 Dilowing Section as work is completed, once all work is completed complete totals section below, sign, obtain supervisors signature and send Original to Payroll and Conyto Life Instrator Certification: at the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: 12											
		·,		-						-	· 3,	<i>)</i>	J
		•					•						, ,
tnat payme law. I furth	nt will be prod er understand	cessed through that all fully	gh payroll a completed	the comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo	program, u orms receive	nless mutua ed in bookk	ally agreed o	otherwise, w ne added to	ñth normal t	ax withhold	lings as requ	ired by
TO KRS 161.	.76 U, yo u are 1	hereby notifi	ied that the	se duties ar	e not assigr	red to you p	past the cur	rent school	year.	111-4	,		
Employee II	D:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		-	-	•		-4	Valy)		•	
Complet	e the followin	g section as	work is con	pleted, on					ion below,	sign, obtain	Supervisor	s signature :	nd send
Employee, I nereby cei	rtify that the f	or Certificate	tion: vices/hours	of work/at					tisfactorily	completed:		antina e telefonio de la como	
Date	6/12	6/13	1	1			1					-	
Hours	Yhr	Uhr	Yhr	Uhr		i	·					<u>.</u>	
Date ()	6/20	6 ZI	le/22	6/23									· ·
Hours	Hur	Yhr	Yhr	Yhr						·			
Date ·												· .	
Hours .								·					
Date						<u> </u>			·				
Hours													
্ৰতি	•		3	2	Pay Rate:	\$ 35 .	0 0 -	Total Due	<u> </u>	20.00	/		
Employee Si	9	m &	erto	_		A CONTRACTOR	Action to the			MH	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	- Date:	le/23/202
	Hours Per Day: 35.00 Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: 5 2000.094.6 Be that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand the twill be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by runderstand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant 760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year. Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Luttus Date: 4/1/2022 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1												

l,	Mon/C	a El	MOV (Certif	ied Lim works at	ited Co WCI School Yea	ntract -	- 2022-2 school, do	2023 hereby cont	ract with th	e Woodford	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Summ	u So	hool		• .	Po	sition/Type	of Service:	Teacs	hing	1 Su	some	School
Date(s) to be	Worked:	6/	11/2	023	-61	130/2	023 M	UNIS Code:	08	421	58	0//3	<u>Scho</u> rl 3
	Hours Per Day	; ;		hrs.			e Worked:		57			5 F	
Rate of Pay.	35.	70 	.Total Antic	ipated Con	npensation i	Not to Excee	ed:	<u>\$ 20</u>	00.º	% × ×	· ·	,	
law. I furthe to KRS 161.7 Employee Sig Employee ID		issed through that all fully greby notification.	th payroll at completed ed that thes	the comple and signed se duties af	etion of the reporting for e not assign Supervisor	program, un orms receive ned to you p /Program A	nless mutua ed in bookke past the curr dmin Signat	lly agreed o eping will b rent school :ure:	therwise, w e added to year.	ith normal the next ava	ax withhold ailable regul	lings as requ ar pay date. Date:	Pursuant
	Administrato			of work/at		Control and Control and Control	and Copy to	interior of the contraction	icfactorily e				
Date	6/12	6/13	6/14	والع	وااله	- vesignates	d above, na	ve been sat	isractorny t	ompieteu:			
Hours	4hr	4hr	4hr	4hr	4hr			·				:	
Date	10/20	6/21	bhz	le/23							,		•
Hours	46	Yhr	Yhi	Yhr					·				
Date ·				·					,				
Hours .							·	·.					·
Date		 								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Hours						·							
Tota Employee Sig	I Days/Hours (Completed:	<u>36</u>	lel	Pay Rate: Supervisor	\$ 35 . /Program A	دن dmin Signa	Total Due:	\$ 121	00.00		Date:	6/23/202
			V	energia (n. 1720) Georgia (n. 1720)					Mis	em S	Sala	Revised May 2	071

	i, Sydv	1ey H	W/C	∜ ·who w	orks at	School Ye	H 5	2022 - school, do		tract with th	e Woodfor	d County Be	pard of Ed.
Program:	SALW	Mex	SUN	70/			•	pe of Service:	Tes	achi	/Sc	imme	_
Date(s) to I	be Worked:	6/	11/20	23 -	6/30/	1202	3	MUNIS Code:	•	-, \		S	wool
Max. No. o	f Hours Per Day	Y:	5hi			of Hours to		d:	084	215	8 O	// 3 /	15FJ
Rate of Pay	. 35.	00	_Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation l	Not to Exce	ed:	<u>\$ 21</u>)OO.				
law. I furth	dge that these ent will be proc er understand .760, you are h	essed throug that all fully	sh payroll at completed :	the comple and signed r	tion of the eporting fo	program, u orms receiv	inless mut ed in bool	ually agreed (keeping will)	otherwise, v be added to	t leanon átiv	ay withbol	dings as ren	uired by
Employee S Employee I		Mydr	MA	Mor	Supervisor	r/Program /	Admin Sigi	nature:	<u> 4</u>	VELL.		_ Date:	<u>le/11/202</u>
Complet	e the following	section as:	work is com	pleted, onc	e all work Origina	s complete I to Payroll	o, comple and copy	te lotals sec to HR	tion below,	Sign, obtain	supervisor	s signature	and send
Employee,	Administrate	or Certificat	ilon: vices/hours	of work/att	tendance s	e decionat	ed abovo	haya kasa s					
Date	4/13	4/14	4/15	6/14		J BESIGNAL	above,	nave peen so	LUSTACIONITY	·			
Hours	4hr	4hr	thr	4hr	·						·		<u> </u>
Date	6/20	6/21	4/22	6/23							•		
Hours	444	44r	4hr	444									
Date		·					<u> </u>						
Hours								•					-
Date							· · · · · ·			1			
Hours													-
то	tal Days/Hours	Completed:	32	6	Paÿ Rate:	s 3	5.00	Total Due	: ١٤ الم	Jn . ^{bo} /	4 C V		-
Employee S	ignature:	Man	enthe	wor	Superviso	r/Program	Admin Sig	nature:	\mathcal{C}	MLI		na de la companya de	6/23/0
	erroring the property	Andreas							M	sem i	Trai	Ravised: May	2021
			等走过的 关						(基本符单句			0	
	• •	• •		•	÷					Α.		<u>.</u>	
•	•			C		ŧ		. •		.,			

WCH S who works at school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed. 2022-2023 School Year only: Position/Type of Service: Teaching / Summer School Program: 6/30/2023 MUNIS Code: 0842/58 01/3 x No. of Hours to be Worked: 57 /5 F J Date(s) to be Worked: Max. No. of Hours Per Day: Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: l acknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise; with normal tax withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year, Muduon Kome Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Employee Signature: Date: 6/11/2023 Employee ID: ection as work is completed, once all work is completed, complete totals section below Complete the following Original to Payrell and Copy to HR. Employee/Administrator Certification: I hereby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: 613 Date 12 466 Hours Uhr 6/20 6/22 6/23 6/21 Date 46 Uhr 4 hr Hours 460 Date Hours Date Hours Paý Rate: \$ 35.00 - Total Due: \$ 11.20.00 Total Days/Hours Completed: Supervisor/Program Admin Signature:

who works at wch s school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed. 2022-2023 School Year only: Position/Type of Service: Teachines / Summer School Program: 6/30/2023 MUNIS Code: 0842/58 01/3 No. of Hours to be Worked: 57 /5 F. T Date(s) to be Worked: Max. No. of Hours Per Day: Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: I acknowledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different guidelines. I understand that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with normal tax withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be added to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant to KRS 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the current school year. Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Date: 6/11/202 Employee Signature: Employee ID: Complete the following section as work is completed, once all work is completed, complete totals section below, sign, obtain supervisors signature and send Doginal to Payroll and Copy to HR Employee/Administrator Certification: I hereby certify that the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: ماال Date 5110 16/15 Hours 4hr 4hr 462 Uhr 6/20 ارواعا 6/22 Date 6/23 Uhr 4hr 412 Hours 442 3hr 3hr Date Hours Date Hours Pay Rate: 535.00 - Total Due: 5 /470.10 Total Days/Hours Completed: Waynand Supervisor/Program Admin Signature:

ram: (s) to be	<u>Dunna</u> e Worked:	6/	11/2	023	- 6	Po / 20 / 1	sition/Type	of Service:	7200	rines	<u> </u>	0113 5 F	<u>Sclu</u> z
-	Hours Per Day	r:	_ 5	hrs.	Max. No. o	of Hours to I	be Worked:	DIAI2 CORE.	57			5 F	<u> </u>
of Pay.	35.	- -		cipated Com				•	000.°				
furthe	ge that these of will be procedured understand (60, you are high and the second understand (60, you are high ature;	esseo birou that all fully	gn payrou a: ' completed	tine comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, un irms receive led to you r	aless mutua ed in bookke	lly agreed c eping will brent school	otherwise; wo be added to year;	ith normal the next av	tax withhol ailable regu	dinar ar race	iired by . Pursuant
	the following	section as	work is con	ipleted, one	e all work i Origina	completer to Payroll	l complete	Totals sed	ion below,			s signature	ind send
	Administrate ify that the fo			of work/at								e Georgia estas de la compania de la Compania de la compania de la comp	,
	612	3 إعا	6114	6115	ماااما	Judigilate	a above, na	ve been sa	ristactority	ompleteo:			
	4hr	42	Yhr	42	4hr	·		٠					
. •	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/23		1			-	· .			
	4hr	4hr	Yhr	4/2						· · ·			
			<u>.</u>										
								·				-	
									<u> </u>	·	<u> </u>		
:							•						
15 WA	ll Days/Hours	1	36	A 3640	e digital and the earth		. 00 -	isiga nga war. Ti		0.00 WH	- •	a. a. e. syste	
ee zig	nature:	<u> </u>		Charles and the last are	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signa	ure:	$-\lambda$	1 my	5	Date:	423/

l,	to perform	1 Pur the followin	A g services fo	Certifi who who who	ied Lim works at 2022-202	WC	ontract H 5			itract with th	e Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Sunn					•	-	of Service	Teac	hines	/ Su	lossone	School
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	4/	11/2	023	-61	130/2	<u>2023</u> M	UNIS Code	08	421	58	011	School 3
	Hours Per Da	γ:		hrs.			be Worked:		57		. Z.	5 F.	ナ
Rate of Pay.	<u>35.</u>	<u> </u>	_Total Antic	ipated Con	ipensation I	Not to Exce	ed:	<u>\$ 21</u>	000.°	9/x yz			
law. I furthe to KRS 161.7 Employee Sig	gnature:	that all fully	gn payron at completed	tne comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, t oms receiv ned to you	unless mutua red in bookk	elly agreed eping will rent schoo	otherwise, v be added to	rith normal t	av withhold	dings as requilar pay date	tiend by
Employee ID Complete	the followin	gsection as	Work is com	pleted on		•			tion below,	sign, obtain	Supervisor		
					Drigina	to Payrel	and Copy t						
Employee// I hereby cert	Administration of the f	or Certificat ollowing ser	tion: vices/hours	of work/at	tendance a	s designat	ed above, ha	ive been sa	itisfactorily	completed:		٠	
Date	6/12	6113	6114	6115	6/16								·
Hours .	4hr	42	4hr	4hr	4hr			·				÷	·
Date i	6/20	6/21	6/22	w/23									
Hours	4hr	4hr	4hr	41/2									·
Date			· ·	·				<u> </u>					
Hours								٠.					
Date						1		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		· ."		
Hours		 											
libuis				,		1			<u> </u>		3		
Tot⊒	l Days/Hours	Completed	36		Pay Rate:	s 2	5.00-	Total Due	. s 17/	10 -432			
Employee Sig	nature:	11-16		remi espelas		i Katagonia A	Admin Signa	- Northaga		MIL	NAJA MA Vijako mb in	vis vėvis sama Date	6/22/23
The second second	ener energischer en einstellige en eine State en einstellig		A	felder og korfette forskiller. E som stifte (1977)	Andrian de la Angelei de l La la			A STATE OF THE STA	M	WW	iIa	Revised: May	2021
	in state of the		第四根的	TANC M		in August	VANA	the bigge		THE STATE OF	क्षत्रेष्ट्रा <u>स</u>	8	

, ا		the following	services for	who v	ied Limi vorks at 2022-2023	WCI School Yes	H S or only:	_school, đó	hereby cor			d County Bo	
rogram: ate(s) to be	ESS-	,	u Sel	meet	نا ر ا							Instr	
-	Hours Per Day		2023 8hr.		0/30/ Max. No. o			UNIS Code:	100	184	1767	011	3 1
ate of Pay.	<u>35.4</u>	 	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	lot to Excee	ed:	<u> </u>	500.	- - a		•	
iat paymen w. I furthe	ge that these of the will be process understand (60, you are h	essed throug that all fully	h payroll at completed :	the comple and signed	tion of the preparting fo	orogram, un rms receive ed to you p	nless mutua d in bookk past the cur	ally agreed o eeping will b rent school	therwise, we added to	ith normal	tax withhold	lings as requ lar pay date.	ired by
nployee ID:	-	→ C	Voileis com	ກ່ອເຂົ້າ			•					Date:_	
					Original	to Payroll	and Copy t	HR.	A STATE OF THE STA	aigit, outaii	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Signaturea	ina sena
	Administrato			of work/at	tendance as	: designate	d above, h	ave been sat	: disfactorily	completed:			٠
ite	4/12	4/13	1 7										
ours	lehr.	lbhr.	le hr.	lehr.									
te .	6/20	4/21	4/22	6/23				·					
ours	be hr.	le hr.	le hr.	lehr						·			
te ·	6/210	6/27	4/28	4/29	4/30		·						
ours .	6 hr.	6 hr.					-	·.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
te						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·	•		· · .		
urs			-			. ,						· ·	
Tota	l Days/Hours	Completed-	8P		Pay Rate:	s 25	-00	Total Due:	\$29	740.	ve/	<u>'</u>	
ıployee Sigi	nature:		<u> </u>	No. of American States	Supervisor	Program A	đmin Signa	ture:	Жw	<u>san</u>	Trac	A Date:	
	e perent		and representation Assembly live of the	alin ettiin Di Woodin Salas		t distant		egyan oraz grafi Norga es Egyana				Revised: May 20	121

f.	June	1. S.	mit-		ed Limi ^{/Orks at}	ted Coi WCt							
7	to perform t	e following	services for		2022-2023				nereby con	uact With th	ne Woodford	County Boa	ro or ea.
Program:	Ess.	Sunn	me S	clore	Direc	tu Po	sition/Type	of Service:	6.Di	rector	of /100	tueto	·
Date(s) to be		6/11/2	2023 -	4/30	12023								ZOX
	Hours Per Day:		8hr.		Max. No. o	f Hours to b	e Worked:		100x	hv.			
Rate of Pay.	<u> 35.</u>	∠ > 	Total Antici	pated Com	pensation N	ot to Excee	d:	.\$ 3	500.	00		٠	
that paymen law. I furthe to KRS 161.7	ge that these d it will be proce ir understand t 760, you are he	ssed through hat all fully o reby notifie	h payroll at completed a ed that thes	the comple and signed a e duties are	tion of the preporting for e not assign	rogram, ur ms receive ed to you p	iless mutual d in bookke ast the curi	lly agreed on the contract of	otherwise, wo	ith normal i	tax withho i d	ings as requi	ired by
Employee Sig Employee ID		1	IJ		Supervisor		•		ZW	$uv_{\downarrow} =$	May	Date:_	a a a
Complete	the following	section as v	vorkis com	oleted, onc			l, complete and Copy to		ion below,	sign, obtain	supervisor	signature a	nd send
	Administrator			of work/at	tendance as	designate	d above, ha	ve been sa	tisfactorily :	completed:			.
Date	4/12	4/13	4/14	4/15	4/16					-			
Hours	lehr.	6 hr.	lehr.		lehr								·
Date	0X/\$8	4/20	4/21					-					·
Hours	XAS	lehr.	lehr.	lehr.	lehr.								
Date ·	4/26	4/27	4/28	4/29	4/30								
Hours .	lehr.	lehr.	lehr.	lehr.	1								
Date		- `								· · · · ·			
Hours											·	·	
Tot	al Days/Hours	Completed:	84		_Pay Rate:	\$ 39	_ 00 > -	Total Due	: <u>\$</u> 2'	940.	00 /		
Employee Si	gniature:	Jena		Son 1	_Supervisor	/Program /	ldmin Signa	iture:	XW.	Pm.	Lan	Date:	
g Type gry - Particular en de effek €	es springet til 1995 i sta s	ð	a processor	New State of Earth (1965)		er til fyri friftisk fil	ereggigt in sept.	agen in state a land of the	gar are rig at punch	aragi ¥nia∑i ni‱izn	6	Revised: May 2	равины хүртү — нешине <u>4</u> 2 021

	1, Steph	14vie the following	Stoelb	who v	vorks at	ited Co WCI	+5			ract with th	e Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Sunn	_				School Yea		of Service:	Teacs	hing	1 Su	lsssmel	School 3
Date(s) to I	oe Worked:	4/	11/20	023	- lei	130/2	023M	UNIS Code:	08	421	58	0113	3
Max. No. o	f Hours Per Day		_51	hrs.		of Hours to b			57	- · -	1.	5 F.	\mathcal{J}
Rate of Pay	35.	60 — —	_Total Antic	ipated Com	•	Not to Excee	•		00.0				
law. I furth	ige that these int will be proc er understand 760, you are h	essed throug that all fully	th payroll at completed :	the comple and signed	etion of the reporting fo	program, ur ims receive	iless mutua id in bookke	lly agreed o eping will b	therwise, w e added to:	ith normal t	ax withhold	lines as requ	iired hv
Employee S Employee I	D:			1		/Program A	•.		G.	MtL			4/1/2023
Complet	e the following	Section as 1	work is com	oleted, on	e all work i Origina	s completes to Payroll	i, complete and Copy to	Fotals sed HR				s signature	888 T. J. J.
	Administrate			of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily o	ompleted:		•	
Date	612	6 13	७।।५	6/15	مااها								
Hours	Yhr	4kx	4hr	4hr	Uhr								
Date .	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/23									
Hours	4hr	4hr	442	4hr		·				÷	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date -	6/au	6/27	4/28	4/29	6/30				· · ·			·	
Hours .	ahr.	anr.	2hr.	ahr.	ahr.			٠.					·
Date													
Hours													
То	tal Days/Hours	Completed:	46	AS AS	Paÿ Rate:		OU A	\$ \$ Total Due:	ما ا چ 1-24	0.00	45 445 \	/	
Employee S	ignature:			errit (15 m)	e più per Energ	/Program A	dmin Signa	furno-		MILI	Madeles Madeles	sa risiga L	4/4 49
				index complete in the project of the	ogasus reigenses id	secure de la compa	han die die der	न्द्रमास्त्रकाराज्यस्य करता क <u>्</u>	Zw	san o	Nan	Revised: May	<u> </u>
	The London Control of the		e de la compagnación de la compagn La compagnación de la compagnación		nike ne bilike						o don Selection (<i>f</i>	

	i, Saval		VSM C	who	works at	ited Co WC	ntract -			ract with th	e Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
Program:	Sunn	اسد				•	-	of Service:	Teacs	hine	1 Su	lsssme	School 3
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	6/	11/2	023	- le	130/2	1023 MI	JNIS Code:	08	421	58	0113	3
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day	•	_5/	hrs.			be Worked:	٠.	57		· /.	5 F.	T
Rate of Pay	35.	60	Total Antic	ipated.Con	npensation l			•	DO.0	•			
law. I furth to KRS 161.	lge that these on the will be proce or understand 760, you are h	that all fully	completed	the compli and signed	etion of the reporting for e not assign	program, u orms receivened to you	nless mutua ed in bookke past the cun	ly agreed o eping will b ent school	therwise, w e added to year.	ith normal t the next ava	ax withholi iilable regu	lings as requ lar pay date.	ired by Pursuant
Employee S Employee II); ·	HUN			•	•	dmin Signat		5	My	5	Date:	Mn/2023
Completi	the following	Section as s	work is com	pleted, on	e alkworki Origina	s complete I to Payroll	d complete and copy (o	Totals sect HR	on below,	ign, obtain	supervisor	s signature a	nd send
	Administrate tify that the fo			of work/at	ttendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily o	ompleted:		•	•
Date	06/12	6113	6114					-					
Hours	Hhr	400	Yhr		1	 							
Date .	6 20	6 21	16/22	6/23									
Hours	4hr	4hr	460	4hr						·			
Date ·		•											•
Hours .						·		•.					·
Date							· ·	,					
Hours													
Tot	al Days/Hours	Completed:	24		Pay Rate:	<u>ঃ 35</u> 5	ο υ _	Total Due:	_ 98	0.00			-
Employee Si	gnature:	An		\supset	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	\mathcal{A}_{l}	ML		Date:	le/23/202
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH								Medical Commission	dus	em i	Jac	Revised: May 2	021
er en							(教教教) (4) (1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	A CHARLE	公司中央		September 2018 September 2018	Õ	

i) to be	Worked:	6/			- le,	130/2	L023M	IUNIS Code:	08	421	58	mmei 0113	3
	Hours Per Day نوسسر وس			hrs.	•	of Hours to			57	- -	. Z.	5 F.	J
	35.					Not to Exce	•	<u>\$ ar</u>					
symen	e that these of twill be proce	ssea mroug	gh payroll al	t the comple	etion of the	orgeram, u	niess minus	illy agreed o	thanusco. v	ith normal t	av wiithball	linge ac casul	icad bu
161.7	r understand i 60, you are he	reby notifi	completed ed that the	and signed se duties ar	reporting for e not assign	orms receive ned to you p	ed in bookk pas t the c ur	eeping will b Tent school	e added to year.	the next ava	ilable regu		
ee ID	nature:	<u> </u>	20ki			r/Program A			<u> </u>	Met-1	<u>, </u>	-	11/20
plete	the following	section as	work is con	pleted.com	e all work	s complete	d, complete	oralssen	ion helow,	sign, obtain	supervisor	signaturea	nd send
vee//	dministrato	r Certificat	ion.		· ·	to a to	anticologi						\$ 40° - 1
cert	ify that the fo	llowing ser	vices/hours	1		s designate	d above, ha	ave been sa	tisfactorily	completed:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-	6/12	6/13	6/14	le/15	ماالها					. •			,
	Uhrs	Hhrs	Yhu	4hr	444	<u> </u>						·	
	6/20	6/21	10/22	[le 23						1	•		
	Uhr			-						· · · · · ·	•		
	-410	Yher	Hhr	4hr		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
				٠									
				<u> </u>				·.					
-			1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	·			<u> </u>	
	-												
							,				-		
		a grand design						* 1		\$ 10 K 10 H 40 K			
Tota	Days/Hours	ompleted:		_	_Paŷ Rate:	\$ 35	- 60	_Total Due:	\$ 1210	0.00			*
e Sig	nature:	Pil	$\supset l_1 \rangle_{\alpha}$	21-	Superviso	/Program A	dmin Siena	iture:	\mathcal{O}	MILL	(November 1965) - Landaus (November 1965) - Landaus (November 1965)	Alta St. 47020	6/23/
	()			Marie Constitution	_Superviso	/Program A	ldmin Signa	ture:		<i> </i>	ar industria d Santapartellis	Date:	

1	to pe		e following		who we	orks at 2022-23			school, au	nereny conc	iact Mini n	ie woodion	2 COUNTY DO	u1
rogra m :	Mig						Po			Student Ti				
ate(s) to b	e Worl	red:	Feb 22, 20		2023 (W & 2 hours pla			_ м	JNIS Code:	08- 999 2852 0	113 311	13)	<u> </u>	IIGY
Лах . No . of	Hours	Per Day:		2	-			e Worked:		TBD	·			
late of Pay		\$25.0	00	Total Antici	ipated Comp	ensation N	lot to Excee	ed:	TI	BD				
hat navme	nt will	be proces	ssed throug	h pavroll at	the complet	tion of the I	program, ui	nless mutual	lly agreed o	35 per j nd therefore otherwise, wi se added to	ith normal	tax withhold	nugs as requ	titen bå
o KRS 161.	760, y	ou are he	reby notifie	ed that thes	e duties are	not assign	ed to you p	east the curi	rent school	уеаг.	٠,			
imployee S	ignatu	re:	HAT		\geq	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	- Kg	102	<u>e</u>	Date:	3/17/25
		Comi	iete the fol	(SVI) in som	on as voi	is complet	ed Sonan	álvoré s	ámálarást	esmplate Te Intent a line	(Ellesekin Teorii	i below sie	fi (*)	
imployee,	'Admi	nistrato:	Certificati	ion:					_	tisfactorily c		Suj	nmer	
Date			3/09					4/20		5/04		6/17	ह/।श्र	
lours		/ Ч	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	Ч	닉	1	1	
									Į.					
Date	-													· ·
Hours	L		<u> </u>							<u> </u>				
Date									-					
Hours					-									
Date											Ī			
Hours							<u> </u>							
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	!			lc	00.0	20		,
Total Day	Hours	Complet	ed:	<u> </u>	2	Pay Rate:		25.00 UD Su/	_Total Due	:_\$	70:	OD-	•	
Employee	Signatı	ıre:	MA	M	5		~	Admin Signa		_/	1,0	70.0	D Date	

Revised: April 2019

i,	1	iffany Harri	s		works at	WCH	is sch			ntract with t	he Woodfo	rd County B	oard of Ed
	to perform t					School Year						, - -	
am:	Special Educ	ation Depar	tment	***		_ Posit	tion/Type of S	Service:	Meeting/I	Planning			
s) to be	Worked:	June 13, 20	0 2023				. MUNI	S Code:	0001121-0	130-9021			•
No. of i	Hours Per Day	: .	7	_	. Max. No. o	of Hours to be	Worked:		14	_			
of Pay:	\$25.0	0	Total Anti	cipated Con	npensation i	Not to Exceed:	\$	350	, DD-	_	•		
aymen furthe	t will be proce r understand	essed throug that all fully	th payroll a completed	t the compl and signed	etion of the reporting fo	nal employmen program, unle prms received in ned to you pas	ss mutual ly a in bookkeepii	greed o	therwise, v e added to	vith normal	tax withhol	dings as req	uired by
	gnature:	Ha	isn	9	,	/Program Adn)	>		43
		section as v	work is con	pleted, on	Control 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	s completed;			on below,	sign, obtair	superviso	rs signature	and send
	Administrato			of work/at	Markimadaya (2 sausa 1 sa al ad 130	to Payroll and s designated a	and the second seco	room filter before the property of the propert	isfactorily	completed:			
	6/13	V/20							-				
	7	7											
			<i>;</i>										
	•					·							
								· · ·				•	
·		<u>. </u>											
							•		· · ·				
rs Tota	l Days/Hours nature:	Completed:	14		Pay Rate:	\$ 25.00)Tota	al Due:	s 350	0,00			

ogram:	Special Educ	ation Depart	ment			_ Po	sition/Type	of Service:	Meeting/F	lanning	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·
ite(s) to b	e Worked:	June 13, 20	2023		•		Ml	JNIS Code:	0001121-0	130-9021			
ex. No. of	Hours Per Day	:	1	_	Max. No.	of Hours to b	e Worked:		14	_ `			
te of Pay	<u>83500</u>)	Total Anti	cipated Co	mpensation	Not to Excee	ed:	\$ 350	00.0	_	·		
at payme	ige that these on the processing the processing the second	essed throug	h payroll a	t the comp	letion of the	program, ur	iless mutua	lly agreed o	therwise, v	vith normal	tax withhol	dings-as requi	red by
	er understand 760, you are h									the next av	ailable regu	lar pay date.	Pursuant
	ignature:		\$2	1_		r/Program A		(1		>	_ Date(pap
	the following	section as v	vork is con	pleted, or		is completed il to Payroll			ion below,	sign, obtair	supervisor	s signature a	nd send
	Administrate			s of work/a	attendance a	as designated	l aboye, ha	ve been sa	tisfactorily	completed:			
te	10/13	V/20					•.						
urs	7	7							·			·	
te													
urs											·		
te									<u> </u>				
urs			-										
te													
urs						<u> </u>							
	tal Dave (University	Camalata	١Ц		Pay Date:	\$25.	nn	Total Du-	, २८७) (I)			
	tal Days/Hours	completed:			Pay Rate:	シタグ	<u> </u>	iotai Due:	<u>٠ ٧ </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	_		

ſ	, Su	ısan Godma	ın	who w	vorks at	W	CHS	school, do	hereby con	tract with th	ne Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
	to perform th	he following	services for	the	2022-2023	School Yea	r only:						
Program:	Specio	u Edvi	<u>lation</u>	Depar	tment	Po	sition/Type	of Service:	Provo	ling w	niscelli	aneaus	s senvice
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	<u>Jul</u>	ne 20,	23		•	MU	INIS Code:	0941	121-0	113-	9021	
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day	:	_5_	•	Max. No. o	f Hours to b	e Worked:		<u>50</u>	-			
Rate of Pay:	FASIC)	_Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	lot to Excee	:d:	s las	0.00	-	. ,		
that paymer aw. I furthe	ge that these d nt will be proce er understand t 760, you are he	essed throug that all fully	th payroll at completed a	the comple and signed i	tion of the preparation	orogram, ur rms receive	iless mutual d in bookke	ly agreed o eping will b	otherwise, wo se added to	ith normal t	ax withhole	dings as requ	ired by
Employee Si Employee IE	o: 12980	LJ00	lma	<u>~</u>	-		dmin Signat		¥ ~		2	Ul de la company	4(25
Complete	the following	section as (work is com	pleted, onc		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	, complete and Copy to	1000	ion below,	sign, öbtain	supervisor	s signature i	and send
	'Administrato tify that the fo			of work/at	tendance as	designated	d above, ha	ve been sat	tisfactorily (complețed:			
Date	[4]	6/2	6/7	6/8	6/12	6/13	6/4	6/15	10/19	6/20			
lours	3		1.5	.5	2	2	2	a	2	3			
Date	•												
lours					-			· .					
		<u></u>	1						1				·
Date													
lours													
Date													
łours								•					
		<u>.</u>	. 10	Marca									
Tot	tal Days/Hours	Completed:		11115	Pay Rate:	\$ 25,	<u> </u>	Total Due:	\$ 479	5,00			1
imployee Si	gnature:		blen	er-	-S åpervisor/	Program Ad	dmin Signati	ure:	DY	2=	>	Date	DOB
	<i>:</i>	/										•	, -1

•	to perform th	asey Knight ne following		-	vorks at 2022-2023		thside ir only:					•	Board of Ed.	
m:	Special Educa	ition Depart	tment			Po	sition/Type	of Service:	Delivering	Special Edu	ucation Ser	vices Per IE	Р	
to be	Worked:	June 6, 7,	13, 14, 15	, 20, 21, 22	2023		M	UNIS Code:	000	1121-	013	0-9	oz!	
			<u>~</u>			f Harres to b			40					
). OT H	lours Per Day:			-		f Hours to l		٠.	0 000	- · · · ·				
Pay: .	\$37.	42	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation N	iot to Excee	ed:	\$1491	V. CU-	-				
	e that these d will be proce													id
rther	understand t	hat all fully	completed	and signed	reporting fo	rms receive	d in bookk	eeping will b	e added to					t
161.76	60, you are he	reby notifie	ed that thes	e duties are	e not assign	ed to you p	ast the cur	rent school	year.	-	1	400	أميات	<u> </u>
ee Sign ee (D:	nature:	MM	MA		_Supervisor,	/Program A	dmin Signa	ture:		-	2	_ Dat	e: <u>U </u>	<u>d</u> U
	he following	section(ds)							on below,	sign, obtali	n supervis	ors signatui	e and send	
					Öriginal	to Payroll	and Copy t	o HR.						
	dministrator fy that the fo			of work/at	tendonce o	: decianato	dahove ha	ave heen sat	isfactorily .	romnleted:				
	ialia	1 117	1		T		T .	11/20	isideco.ny	I	Ī	T .	T	
	WIU	Ull	10/13	0117	10/15	W/20	0/21	4/22		 		-	-	-
	5	5	5.	2	5	5	5	5	,				<u> </u>	
· ([1							\neg
							}							
.]		i				,		 _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		_ 	í
	! 												· ·	
					 					 		_		7
į	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l	<u> </u>		<u> </u>							_
-		}					{	1		T	T			
				·			<u> </u>							\dashv
}		1												
									•			•		
Tota	Days/Hours	Completed:	40		Pay Rate:	\$	37.42	_Total Due:	\$ 149	U. 90	-			
	/	al A	1L	in 1. A	_			S			- ST ST.		Oi dal	داه
ee Sig	nature:	MIL	LIMA	<u>DYM</u>	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signa	ture:			· -	Dat	e: <u>00</u> 020	olg

Classified Limited Contract - 2022-2023

	١,	Libby Ha	wing services for the	o works at 2022-2023 Sc	Central Office hool Year only:	_school, do	hereby contra	ct with the Wood	lford County E	Board of Ed.	
Program:		Records Clerk IDEA	Compliance	<u>-</u>	Position/Typ	e of Service:	Records Clerk	(
Date(s) to b	e V	vorked: JUV	ne 2023 (2	22 possible	e days) N	MUNIS Code:	000	1121-01	30-	1021	
Max. No. of	Ho	urs Per Day:	7.30	Max. No. of H	ours to be Worked	:	37.3	o per we	ek /16	5 term	ionth
Rate of Pay:		\$17.18	Total Anticipated C	Compensation Not	to Exceed:	\$1040	1.91 De	rweek	/#283	34.70	4
payment wi understand	ll be	e processed through at all fully completed	e distinct and separate payroll at the complet and signed reporting f es are not assigned to	ion of the program orms received in b	n, unless mutually a nookkeeping will be	agreed other	wise, with nor	mal tax withhold	ings as requir	ed by law. I fu	urther
Employee Si Employee II	_	ature: <u>C</u>	Oblass	Supervisor/Pro	ogram Admin Signa	ature:	2		Date	::0 5 /25	<u> 20</u> 23

Revised: May 2021

instructions:

Scan copy to HR and school time keeper PRIOR to start date.

You will be assigned a unique job in Time Clock to record this time as it is worked. Send Copy to Payroll.

who works at

HUNTERTOWN school, do hereby contract with the Woodford County Board of Ed.

to perform the following services for the

2022-23 School Year only:

Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUMI	MER SCHOO	DL PROGRAN	1	Ро	sition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to be	• Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS T	OTAL		_ м			7 0113 12			
/lax. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5	M	ax. No. of H	lours to b	e Worked:			(61	89	۵.	
late of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Antici	pated Compe	nsation Not	to Excee	ed:	\$1,5	75.00 1	785	85 - 88	X	
hat paymen aw. I furthe	ge that these du it will be proces r understand th 60, you are he	ssed through nat all fully o	h payroll at t completed a	the completion nd signed rep	n of the pro orting form	ogram, ur is receive	iless mutua d in bookke	isibilities, a Illy agreed o eeping will b	nd therefor otherwise, w oe added to	e, subject to vith normal	different gu tax withhold	iidelines. Tu ings as requi	ired by
imployee Sig	gnature:	HM	MM	LSı	pervisor/Pr	ogram A	dmin Signat	ture:	XW.	an I	aug	Date: _	5/31/23
	Comp		to the first amount of the Asian	on as work is not organizate.	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			· 人名伊拉里 · 中国	20.50	i Selow, Sig		
	Administrator	Certificati	on:	BLOWNS CO.		ikeria. Mikalateri	AND CHAIRMAN		ook de een alle een de een een de een een de een een de een een	And the second second sections and the second sections are second			
ate	6/6/23	6/7/23	6/8/23	T WOTRY DECEM	dunce as a	caignate	above, no	l de decir sa	listationly	binpieteu.			
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
) nto			VV						T		,		
ate	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23			_							
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
ate	6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23										
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
ate	6 5 23												
lours	(A)X												-
otal Days/H	ours Complete	d:	6 1	Pa	y Rate:	\$35 PE	RHOUR	Total Due:	\$ \7	<u> </u>	. 🗸		
mployee Sig	gnature:	fallu	M. M	//////su	pervisor/Pr	ogram A	dmin Signat	cure:	lomdi Swaa	u Su in Ii	thust!	Date:	1 /

	, NIC	OLE ORT	Z	who works at	SIMMONS	school, do	hereby conti	ract with the	Woodford C	ounty Boar	d of Ed.
,	to perform the	e following	services for th	e 2022-23	School Year only:						
Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	VER SCHOOL	. PROGRAM	Position/Ty	pe of Service:	TEACHER	<u> </u>			
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 202	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS TOTAL		MUNIS Code:	0001767	0113 120	x		
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5	Max. No. o	of Hours to be Worke	ed:	45				
Rate of Pay:	: \$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anticipa	ted Compensation I	Not to Exceed:	\$1,5	75.00				
that payme	nt will be proces	ssed througi	n payroll at the	arate from my norm e completion of the	program, unless mu	tually agreed o	therwise, wi	th normal ta	x withholding	gs as requir	ed by
				d signed reporting fo				he next avai	lable regular	pay date. P	ursuant
to KRS 161.	.760, you are he	reby notifie	d that these of	duties are not assign	ied to you past the o	urrent school	year.	a1.			
Employee S		1110	19 J		/Program Admin Sig		ZOLINE		2m	Date:	5/31/23
T 100 0 0 000	Comp			n as work is complet d original to Dana C					below/sign,		
Employee/	/Administrator	· Certificati	on: ices/hours of	work/attendance a	s designated above.	have been sa	tisfactorily c	ompleted:			
i liereny cei	in a	le le le	1/ 4 -	troi ny attendance a	l l						
Date	N/V 0 6/6/23	AJA-10 6/7/23	6/8/23								
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00								
\.,	Δ.	61	4.1		T		1				
Date	NN 6/13/23	16/14/23	6/15/23	-							
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00				•				
	1112	Alia	501110			<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
Date	1/6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23								
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00								
-											
Date	6/5/23 - TRA	INING DAY									
Hours	6.00										
Total Days/	/Hours Complete	ed:	45	Pay Rate:	\$35 PER HOUR	Total Due	\$615) ; v	/		
Employee S	Signature:		<u> </u>	Supervisor	r/Program Admin Sig	gnature:	mdra Susar	Jarreth Tro	with ey re	Date:	23/23
						_			U		•

-\ I	, SH	ERRI PIN	G		orks at		THSIDE	_school, do	hereby con	tract with t	he Woodfor	d County Bo	oard of Ed.
	to perform th	e following	services for th	ie	2072272	School Ye	er only:						
ram:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUMI	MER SCHOOL	PROGR/	AM	_ Po	osition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
(s) to be	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS	TOTAL		M	UNIS Code:	0001767	0113 12	0X		
. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5		Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked:		95	51	(h		
of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anticipa	ated Comp	pensation I	Not to Exce	ed:	<u>\$1,5</u>	75.00	185.	À		
paymer I furthe RS 161.7	ge that these dunt will be procest understand the (60, you are her gnature:	ised through that all fully or reby notifie	h payroll at th completed and	e complet d signed r duties are	tion of the eporting fo not assign	program, u orms receive ned to you p	nless mutua ed in bookke	lly agreed o eeping will b ent school	otherwise, w be added to	ith normal	tax withhold	dings as req	uired by
	- 	iere ibe toi	lowing section	t as work	s éinire	ed. Once	all work is is	ánálatés j	bered James and Secretary of the County	And the second s	i below, sig		
	Administrator			work/att	endance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sa	tisfactorily o	ompleted:	100/00	Vicinity of A	
	50 6/6/23		6/8/23							•			
s `	5.00	5.00	5.00									-	
,	50	C-()	51			<u> </u>							
	5-Q 6/13/23	S√ 6/14/23	6/15/23										
s	5.00	5.00	5.00										
	6/20/23	6/21/23	SQ 6/22/23										
s .	5.00	5.00	5.00										
5	6/5/23												
s	4												
	lours Completed	d:	He	7_	Pay Rate:		R HOUR	/	s lloll and an), 1 Dhu	V Naithi	1	ckelos
oyee Si	gnature:	V+11	um.	S	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	Sei St	MI	am	Date:	423

() I	, <u>cou</u>	RTNEY KI	NG	who v	works at	SIMIN	IONS	school, do	hereby conti	ract with ti	ne Woodford	d County Bo	oard of Ed.
t	to perform th	e following	services for	the	2002-25	School Year	only:	-					
Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUMI	MER SCHOO	OL PROGR	RAM	Pos	ition/Type	of Service:	TEACHER				
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	O 9 DAY	S TOTAL		М		0001767				
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5		Max. No. o	of Hours to be	e Worked:		<u>as</u>	G1 88	' Q	_	
Rate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Antici	pated Con	npensation N	Not to Excee	d:	\$1,5	25 .0 0, 1	185 4	4 P		
hat paymer	ge that these dunt will be proces	ssed through	h payroll at t	the comple	etion of the	program, un	less mutua	lly agreed o	therwise, wit	th normal	tax withhold	ings as requ	ired by
	er understand ti 760, you are he									he next av	ailable regul 1	ar pay date	. Pursuant
Employee Si		Cour	•	1/ .		/Program Ad			XWX	ant	Mur	Date:	5/31/23
	Comp								omplete Tot ment. Than		below, sign		
	Administrator			of work/at	tendance as	s designated	above. ha	ve been sat	tisfactorily co	mpleted:			•
Date	CK 6/6/23	ĆK 6/7/23	CK 6/8/23										
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
\	[C:1/	-6V I					l	1				
Date	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23										
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00								·		
Date	CK 6/20/23	(K 6/21/23	CK 6/22/23										-
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00	•									
Date	415123												
lours	LCH LCH	-											
otal Days/H	lours Complete	l d:	4/4)	Pay Rate:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Due:	s Nell	O _	√ .		
Employee Sig	gnature:	Cowi	truz -	Knog	Supervisor/	/Program Ad	min Sig n at	ure: ,) ()	mcha ^c Wan	Jan a	most r	Date:	623/23
								• •			8	7	100

(),	,	LLIE KISER	l	who w	-			_school, do	hereby cor	ntract with	the Woodfor	d County B	pard of Ed.
`	to perform th	ne following	services for	the	2072-23	School Ye	ar only:						
Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	MER SCHOO	DL PROGRA	M	_ Po	osition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			····
Date(s) to be	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	O 9 DAYS	TOTAL		М	UNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	20X		
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:	:	5		Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked:		45	<u>5</u>			
Rate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	_Total Antici	pated Comp	ensation i	Not to Exce	ed:	\$1,57	75.00	_			
that paymen law. I furthe	ge that these d at will be proces or understand ti 160, you are he gnature:	ssed throug hat all fully	th payroll at t completed a	the complet nd signed re duties are	ion of the eporting fo not assign	program, u orms receive ned to you p	nless mutua ed in bookk	ally agreed o eeping will b rent school	therwise, v e added to	vith normal	tax withhold	lings as req	uired by
	Comp		llowing section and scan/se								n below, sig		
	Administrator			of work/atte	endance a	s designate	d above, ha	ıve been sat	isfactorily	completed:	t		
Date	8/6/23	AVL 6/7/23	6/8/23									<u>.</u>	
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										·
Date	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23						- · · -				
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	6/20/23	6/21/23/	6/22/23										
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	65123											·	
Hours	Alta												
Total Days/He	ours Complete	d:	36		Pay Rate:			Total Due:					
:Employee Sig	nature:	al	liki	Y S	- iupervisor,	/Program A	dmin Signat	:ure: XX	ndra Wan	South 1 La	wnth w	Date: Revised: April	423/23

\bigcirc 1,	, CH	AVI MUN	IIZ	who w	orks at	SOUT	HSIDE	school, do	hereby con	tract with t	he Woodfor	d County Bo	pard of Ed.
	to perform th	ne following	services for t	he	2002	School Yea	r only:	-					
rogram:	JUNE 2023	ELEM SUM	MER SCHOO	L PROGR	AM	Po	sition/Type	e of Service:	TEACHE	R			
ate(s) to be	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS	TOTAL		. M	IUNIS Code:	0001767	7 0113 12	0Х		
lax. No. of	Hours Per Day:	:	5		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:	:		151	C)/ .	
ate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anticip	ated Com	pensation N	Not to Excee	·d:	\$ 1,5 7	5.00 \$1	151 185	X	T	
	ge that these d							nsibilities, ar	nd therefore	e, subject to	/ different g		
w. I furthe	nt will be proce er understand t	hat all fully	completed an	nd signed r	eporting fo	rms receive	d in bookk	eeping will b	e added to	the next av	ailable regu	lar pay date	uired by 2. Pursuant
· KRS 161.7	760, you are he	reby notifie	ed that these	duties are	not assign	ed to you p	ast the cur	rent school	ygar.	01			
nployee Si	gnature:	MA	as IM	n_	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signa	ture:	XIV	24/16	elly	Date:	5/31/23
				100 - TO-, 314 W		- manufacture							
	Administrato			f work/att	tendance as	s designated	d above, ha	eve been sat	isfactorily (completed:			
ate	CM 6/6/23	6/7/23	CM 6/8/23										
purs													
	5.00	5.00	5.00							l	L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
ite	CM 6/13/23	E/14/23	6/15/23										
ours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ite	6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23										
urs	C M 5.00	C M 5.00	(M 5.00		·								
	(1/100			-									
ate	6/5/23						V VIII	<u>"</u>					
ours ("Le												
stal Dave/H	lours Complete	.d.	51		Pay Rate:	\$35 PEI	·	Total Due:	. 178	५ -、			
itel Deysjii	ours complete	Q1	\sim	/	ray Nate.	333 FET	THOOK	_ 10tai bue. _/1	3110	<u> </u>	10.00	th	chali
nployee Sig	gnature:	Chros	m Mh	n	Supervisor	Program Ad	dmin Signa	ture:	ma	a XIV	HMM.,	Date:	(e) 8010
		·	. .	9				, <i>I</i>	SILL	am.	Lau	Aevised: April	6/23/2
								_				1	* P

<u> </u>	to perform th	OLINE HAR		-	vorks at		RTOWN	_school, do	hereby cor	ntract with 1	he Woodfo	rd County Bo	oard of Ed.
					Locale (No.) on Like a place of the Control of the		•						
ogram:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	MER SCHO	OL PROGR	AM	- Po	osition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
ite(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP T	O 9 DAYS	TOTAL		_ M	UNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	20X		
ax. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5		Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked:		45	<u>.</u>			
e of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Antic	ipated Com	pensation l	Not to Exce	ed:	\$1,5	75.00	_			
t paymer . I furthe	ge that these d nt will be proce er understand t 760, you are he	ssed throug hat all ful l y	h payroll at completed a	the comple and signed i	tion of the reporting fo	program, u rms receive	nless mutua ed in bookke	lly agreed o	otherwise, v be added to	vith normal	tax withhol	dings as req	uired by
ployee Si	ignature:	Mah	Hon	dw	Supervisor	/Program A	Admin Signat	:ure:	XII	M J	ans	Date:	5/31/2
	Comp	lete the fo		market Charles					The second second second	CERTIFICATION OF THE PERSON OF	n below, sig	n,	
	Administrator		ion:				i waar namaya da laga				ioo <u>Lierioo sobi</u> iii		
e	6/6/23	0)7/23	c /8/23										
ŗs	5.00	5.00	5.00										·
•	CH 6/13/23	6/14/23	C# 6/15/23										
rs	5.00	5.00	5.00	-									
2	OH 6/20/23	UH 6/21/23	H 6/22/23										
rs	5.00	5.00	5.00										
rs													
ıl Days/ŀ	dours Complete	d: //	30)	Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	Total Due:	\$ 10F	00,-	√		
oloyee Si	gnature:	MAL	nH	arde	Außervisor,	/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	gala.	Southi	untin	Date:	6/20/2
								/	SWA	nJi	ary		1335

(),	AEDI	N HARPS	TER		vorks at		mtract · THSIDE			ntract with t	he Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
(to perform th	e following	services for	the		School Ye	ar only:	_					
Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	MER SCHO	OL PROGR	IAM	_ Po	osition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to be	: Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP T	0 9 DAY	STOTAL		_ м	UNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	.0X		
Max. No. of I	Hours Per Day:		5		Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked:		45	<u>;</u>			
Rate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR_	Total Antici	ipated Com	npensation (Not to Exce	ed:	\$1,57	75.00	_			
that payment law. I further	ge that these du t will be proces r understand the 60, you are he	ssed throug nat all fully	h payroll at completed a	the comple and signed :	etion of the reporting for not assign	program, u orms receive ned to you p	nless mutua ed in bookke	lly agreed on the septing will be rent school	therwise, v e added to	ith normal	tax withhold	dings as requ lar pay date.	ired by Pursuant
The first of the f		<u>talif</u>							_/0V(<u> </u>			Date:	5/31/23
												n.	
	Administrator			nf work (nt	tondones es	- d-ci	d aba ba		*				
Date	A 16/6/23	A))) 6/8/23	JI WOIK/AL	terioance as	s designate	u above, na	ve been sat	ISTACTORILY	completea:			
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date		.,.											
	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23										
Hours	5.00	5.00	X 5:00										
Date	6/20/23	6N2 1/23	6/22/23										
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00									_	
Date													
Hours								•	,	//	/		
Total Days/Ho	ours Completed	d:	25		Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	Total Due:	WW.	46			
Employee Sign	nature:	acdin	n Ho	KAM	Supervisor/	/Program A	dmin Signati	ure:	pdrall	gouthe n Li	unth	Date: \	123b;

	• ———	DISON HIR		•	works at		HSIDE	_school, do	hereby con	tract with th	ne Woodford	County Bo	ard of Ed.
	to perform t	ne roitowing	services for	tne	<i>2012-1</i> 3	School Yea	ir only:						
Program:	JUNE 2023	ELEM SUM	MER SCHO	OL PROGI	RAM	- Po	sition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP T	O 9 DAY	S TOTAL		_ M	UNIS Code:	0001767	7 0113 12	ох		
Max. No. o	f Hours Per Day	/ :	5		Max. No. o	of Hours to l	oe Worked:		45	_			
Rate of Pay	: \$35 PEI	RHOUR	Total Antic	ipated Con	npensation N	Not to Excee	ed:	\$1,57	75.00	-			
that payme aw. I furth	dge that these on the second and the second are the	essed throug that all fully	th payroll at completed a	the compl and signed	etion of the reporting fo	program, ur rms receive	aless mutua ed in bookke	illy agreed o eeping will b	therwise, we added to	ith normal t	ax withholdi:	ngs as requ	ired by
Employee S	iignature:	MAL	rel		_Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	ture:	Sus	and	nan	Date:_	5/31/23
	Gon	plete the to			k is complet al to Dana C						below, sign		
	/Administrate			of work/a	ttendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily (completed:			
Date	6/6/2	WA	VAM 6/8/23										
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										***************************************
Date	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23	30*6w									
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00	ŧ									
Date	6/20/2	(121/2	cuada										
lours	5.00	5.00	6/22/23 5.00										
Date	6/5/23												
lours	Le 19th												
otal Days/	Hours Complete	ed:	21		_Pay Rate:	\$35 PEI	R HOUR	Total Due:	\$ 935	, R			
imployee S	ignature;				_Supervisor,	/Program A	dmin Signat	:ure: N	ndra '	SONYI	nth	Date	103/33
									Nem	Den	'NY F	Revised: April 20	hha
									V	し	0	4/0	ルショナン

Certified	Limited	Contract -	2022	-2023
-----------	---------	------------	------	-------

1,				_				_ school, c	o hereby c	ontract w	ith the Wo	odford Co	unty Board o
rogram:					ir cross P. C. E. C. P. L. C.			of Service:	TEACHE	R			<u></u> .
ate(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 2	023 - UP	TO 9 DA	AYS TOTA	AL	ML	JNIS Code:	000176	7 0113	120X		
flax. No. of	Hours Per Da	ay: 5 (6 T	RAINING	g DAY)	Max. No.	of Hours t	o be Wor	ked:	51				
ate of Pay	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anti	icipated Co	mpensatio	on Not to E	Exceed:	\$1,7	35.00				
uidelines. orma l t ax :	I understand withholdings :	that payme as required	ent will be I by law. T	processed further und	through p derstand th	ayroll at th hat all fully	he complet / complet	etion of the	program, ned reportin	unless mu ng forms i	itually agre received in	eed otherv bookkees	vise, with ping will be
mployee S	ignature: K	am	adn.	gun	Superviso	r/Program	n Admin S	ignature:	LUX	M 1	ЛQI		: <u>5/31/23</u>
	Complete t	he followir	ng section	V as work is	complete	d. Once a	ıll work is	complete	i, completi ayment. T	e Totals so hank you	ction belo	w, sign,	
					-t. <i>(</i> -41 3-								
ate	Kpd	WI	MAN	ours of wo	rk/attenda	ince as de	signated :	above, hav	e been sati	istactorily	complete	d:	
ours	5.00	5.00	-5.00										
ate	6/18/23	6/1/1/23	6/15 / 73										
ours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
a te	Krd	Lefal 601/03	Ald	,									
ours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
ate	<i>E le l</i> 22 CLIA	ARAED SCLI	COL TRAIN	IINC			•						
ours	KPC 6.00	VIVIER SCH	JOL TRAIN	IIIG									
otal Days/F	lours Comple	ted:	3	0	Pay Rate:	\$35 PER	R HOUR	Total Due	\$1210	,D,-	1		. The state of
nnlovoc ^c i	to be Worked: JUNE 2023 - UP TO 9 DAYS TOTAL MUNIS Code: 0001767 0113 120X o. of Hours Per Day: 5 (6 TRAINING DAY) Max. No. of Hours to be Worked: 51 Pay: \$35 PER HOUR Total Anticipated Compensation Not to Exceed: \$1,785.00 wiledge that these duties are distinct and separate from my normal employment responsibilities, and therefore, subject to different nea. I understand that payment will be processed through payroll at the completion of the program, unless mutually agreed otherwise, with tax withholdings as required by law. I further understand that all fully completed and signed reporting forms received in bookkeeping will be to the next available regular pay date. Pursuant to KR5 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the see Signature: When the max available regular pay date. Pursuant to KR5 161.760, you are hereby notified that these duties are not assigned to you past the see Signature: Supervisor/Program Admin Signature: Complete the following section as work is completed. Once all work is completed, complete totals section below sign. Complete the following services/hours of work/attendance as designated above, have been satisfactorily completed: Pay 1/23 6/13/23 6/13/23 6/15/23 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00												
iihiokee 3i	gnature:	W-11) VIII	A (DV C	oupervi\$Ol	i, riogram	wannin 21	gnature:	MU	an	Ira	_ Date:	- le/2

	l,	LAURIE KEI			works at		ERTOWN	_school, do	hereby con	tract with th	ne Woodfor	d County B	oard of Ed.
(to perforn	n the followin	g services fo	r the		School Ye	ar only:						
Program:	JUNE 202	3 ELEM SUN	MER SCHO	OL PROG	RAM	_ P	osition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to b	oe Worked:	JUNE 2	023 - UP T	O 9 DAY	'S TOTAL		_ м		0001767				····
Max. No. of	f Hours Per D	ay:	5	_	Max. No.	of Hours to	be Worked:		,a\$ 75.00 4	. 51 5	Ь	4	
Rate of Pay	: \$35 P	ER HOUR	Total Antic	ipated Cor	mpensation	Not to Exce	ed:	\$ 1,5	75.00 4	1785	- dh	PI	
that payme	nt will be pro	e duties are d cessed throu	gh payroll at	the compl	letion of the	program, u	ınless mutua	illy agreed o	otherwise, w	ith normal t	ax withholo	lings as req	uired by
to KRS 161.	ier understan . <mark>760, you are</mark>	d that all fully hereby notif	/ completed ied that thes	and signed e duties ai	reporting to re not assign	orms receiv ned to you j	ed in bookke past the curi	eping will t rent school	oe added to y e‡r.	the next ava	ailable regu	lar pay date	. Pursuant
Employee S	Signature:	<u> Lau</u>	rii Ke	ich	_Superviso	r/Program A	Admin Signat	ture:	Susa	n d	lly	Date:	5/31/23
	G	raplete the fo		200		Contract of the second	alkaria (5) Sp. S. Branco	de belle gewertenner rage par dag ber	The state of the s		below, sig	ń,	
		tor Certifica following <u>se</u> r		of work/a	ttendance a	s designate	ed above, ha	ive been sa	tisfactorily (ompleted:			
Date	5/6/	1 3	134	/		, and a search of the search o		2001134		ompicted.			
Hours	5.0	00 5.00	5.00										
	LANA.	T V No	1 8 1	· .	<u></u>	T	T	1			<u></u>		
Date	6/13/	23 6/14/2	6/15/23								_ .		
Hours	5.0	00 5.00	5.00										
Date	5/20/	23 6/21/2	6/27/23										
Hours	5.0	5.00	5.00										
Date	6/5/22	h		-									
Hours	6										. , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Total Days/I	Hours Comple	eted: A	46		Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	Total Due:	\$11.010	· / V	New Control of the Co		
Employee S	ignature:	Jan	LAIL A	ath	Supervisor	·/Program A	dmin Signat	ure:	Wyw.	a Imi	Mink	M Date:	2/26/23
		C-American	V . Y . T.V			, <u> </u>			Susa	ndra	un	Revised: A	23/23
				-				✓			0		v

	i, DEBBIE KI	ESEL	who works at	SIMMONS	school, do	hereby contract w	ith the Woodfo	rd County Boar	d of Ed.
{	to perform the followi	ing services for the	\$20\55=\$E	School Year only:	· ·	·		•	
Program:	JUNE 2023 ELEM SU	MMER SCHOOL PE	ROGRAM	Position/Typ	oe of Service:	TEACHER			
Date(s) to b	e Worked: JUNE	2023 - UP TO 9 I	DAYS TOTAL		MUNIS Code:	0001767 011	3 120X		
Лах. No. of	f Hours Per Day:	5	Max. No. o	f Hours to be Worked	d:	45			
tate of Pay	: \$35 PER HOUR	Total Anticipated	d Compensation N	lot to Exceed:	\$1,57	75.00			
	ige that these duties are nt will be processed thro								
w. I furth	er understand that all ful 760, you are hereby not	lly completed and si	gned reporting for	rms received in book	keeping will b	e added to the ne	xt available regi	ular pay date. P	ursuant
mployee S		naff.	65 ()	Program Admin Sign		Susan	Jean	Date:_	5/31/23
	Complete the			ea Onizo di worki s Iristantso che can p	many at the party and a real and a second second	A Character and the second	condition of the condition of the second) Øi.	
	Administrator Certific			110114	and galosidistanticontrolomento	THE LEASE COMMUNICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		angulanastan mukan kura et enesi Sala	nderformática den el Primi indicativa de Primi
hereby cer	rtify that the following s	ervices/hours of wo	rk/attendance as	designated above, h	nave been sat	isfactorily comple	ted:		
ate	6/6/23 6/7/	23 6/8/23							·
ours	5.00 5.0	5.00					į		
Sec.	The Health							1	
ate	6/13/23 6/14/	23 8/15/23							
ours	5,00 5.0	5.00	The state of the s						
		1 /	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ate	6/20/23 6/21/	23 6/27/23							
ou r s	5.00 5.0	0 5.00							
ate	6/5/23 JR/W	ANDARANA							
ours	6 12	1 1 100 70							
	· · · · · · ·	A) a	•	46.00		(A) (A)	0/		
otal Days/I	Hours Completed:	74	Pay Rate:	\$35 PER HOUR	_ Total Due;	s 1260	<u>-</u> *		•
mp l oyee Si	ignature: Will	ratiff &	C Supervisor/	Program Admin Sign	ature:	ombra?	Kurthan	Date:	100/08
			•		[Swigen	Trans	Revised: April 2919	23/2
						Ü	\mathcal{O}		

		INE BROO		who works at	ru/	THSIDE	_school, do	hereby con	tract with t	he Woodfor	d County Bo	ard of Ed.
,	to perform t	he following	services for th	ne 27072,23	School Yea	ar only:						
Program:	JUNE 2023	ELEM SUM	MER SCHOOL	. PROGRAM	_ Po	osition/Type	e of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS TOTAL		M	IUNIS Code:					
Max. No. of	f Hours Per Day	: :	5	Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked:		جور ۲ 5.00 % \	何当	ę ()	4	
Rate of Pay	: \$35 PEF	R HOUR	Total Anticipa	ated Compensation I	Not to Exce	ed:	\$ 1, 57	75.00% \	186.00	46 /)]	
acknowled			-	arate from my norm				·		V	uidelines. Lu	understand
hat payme	nt will be proce	essed throug	h payroll at the	e completion of the	program, u	nless mutua	ally agreed o	therwise, w	ith normal	tax withholo	lings as requ	ired by
				d signed reporting fo luties are not assign					tne next av	aliable regu	ar pay date.	Pursuant
Employee S	iignature:	All	Bro	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signa	ture:	SUSO	mL	ar	Date:	5/31/23
e a a comp	fall frein	plete the fo	Tractification Commission Commiss		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and the same of th	and the second second second second second	The second secon				
				d original to Dana C			cess for pay	mener) is				
	/Administrato			work/attendance a	s designate	d above, ha	ave been sat	tisfactorily o	ompleted:			
ate	17	AB	AB									
lours	6/6/23	6/7/23	6/8/23									
	5.00	5.00	5.00			<u></u>						
ate	H3B 6/13/23	ASS 6/14/23	ASB 6/15/23									
lours												
	5.00	5.00	5.00		<u> </u>							
ate	AB13 6/20/23	ABB 6/21/23	433 6/22/23			·.	,					
lours					•		-					
	5.00	5.00	5.00		<u>'</u>	<u>.</u>						
ate	6/5/23							<u> </u>				
lours A												
		<u> </u>		I	l	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	,	7		
otal Days/	Hours Complete	ed:	_ 51	Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	_Total Due:	\$1781	<u> </u>	<i>.</i>		
		AR	Ba				0-	- 1 - 5	No. 110	NH OR.	ì	amna
imployee S	ignature:	27/10	Viet Lun	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Signat	12	1/0/10	V Mysyli	<u> Mi(M)</u>	Date:	01921
							S	Wan	La	ny	Revised: April 20	100/0
										<i>(</i>)		

<i>_</i>		BIE BUR		who w		NOR	THSIDE	school,	do hereby	contract v	with the W	oodford Co	ounty Board	of Fd
	to perform	the follow	ving service	es for the	2022-2	3 School	Year only:	<u> </u>	,		3114 71		with south	OI LU.
Program:	JUNE 202	B ELEM SU	UMMER S	CHOOL F	ROGRAM	Pos	ition/Type	of Service	TEACH	ER				_
Date(s) to	be Worked:	JUNE :	2023 - U	P TO 9 I	DAYS TO	TAL	 M	UNIS Code:	000176	67 0113	120X			_
Max. No. o	of Hours Per D	ay: 5 (6 ⁻	TRAININ	G DAY)	Max. No	o. of Hours			51					_
										<u>-</u>				
	y: \$35 PEF								85.00	-				
0	dge that these lunderstand	miar payii	ICHT MIN DE	: Diocesse	a through	payroll at 1	the compl	ation of the	nrogen	unlacem				
	withholdings he next availal	as require	u by law. I	iuither u	muerstand	that all till	IV complet	'Ad and cion	sed renerti	ing forme	managera d t	.	- t	
Employee :		\wedge			Supervis				Lik	an ?	()	. /		
									-Vuv	IAN I	31UL	M Yoate:	5/31/23	-
	Complete	he follow and	ing section scan/send	as work Loriginal	is complet: to Dana Ch	ed. "Once iristian so	all work is she can pr	completed ocess for p	d, complet ayment	e Totals s Thank you	ection bel il	o‱∕sign,		14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
:mployee	/Administrat						14004-214-214-214-214-214-214-214-214-214-21	ineniuminanes:	maishiishiir				2913656572455	Į
	rtify that the	following s	services/h	ours of w	ork/attend	ance as de	signated a	above, hav	e been sat	isfactoril _i	, complete	ed:		
Pate	0/6/6/23	121515 6/7/23	015B 6/8/23						Ü					
lours						-	 				<u> </u>			
6	5.00	5.00	5.00			1	<u> </u>				ļ <u>.</u> _			
ate	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23											
ours	0/13/23	0/14/23	0/15/23			<u> </u>					-			l I
	5.00	5.00	5.00											
ate	JEB	ABB	MB	_										
	6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23	-		-,			-				-	
ours	5.00	5.00	5.00											
ate	OBB		- .					1						
use:	6/5/23 - SUM	IMER SCHO	OOL TRAIN	ING ·										
ours ·	6.00						İ							•
			، 'م	 .	·		l				,			
tal Days/H	ours Complet	eď: _	51		Pay Rate:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Due_	\$178F	<u> </u>	$\sqrt{}$			
	ſ)] ,	11	1 =				()	A	0	. 1 %	-nfin	1 10-	مدار
nployee Sig	gnature:	Ulbord	15 Burn	<u> </u>	Supervisor	/Program	Admin Sig	nature: X	MAL	a XIII	MMM	Date:	<u>اوا 2</u>	429
								T	SWEL	h1	raul	Revised: April 2	2/ما ودوي	3/2
				-				-1/		9	*			

	ı, ERI	KA CARTE	R	who w	orks at	SOUT	HSIDE	school, do	hereby cor	ntract with t	he Woodfo	rd County Bo	ard of Ed.
	to perform th	e following	services for th	е	MIZEZ:	School Yea	r only:	-	•			·	
rogram:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	MER SCHOOL	PROGR	AM	_ Po	sition/Type	e of Service:	TEACHE	R			
ate(s) to b	oe Worked:	JUNE 202	23 - UP TO !	DAYS	TOTAL		. M	IUNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	20X		
ax. No. of	f Hours Per Day:		5		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worked:	:	45	<u>.</u>			
te of Pay	: \$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anticipa	ted Com	pensation I	Not to Excee	d:	\$1,57	75.00	_			
it payme v. I furth	dge that these do nt will be proces er understand ti	ssed through nat all fully c	payroll at the ompleted and	comple signed r	tion of the reporting fo	program, ur orms receive	iless mutua d in bookk	ally agreed o eeping will b	therwise, v e added to	vith normal	tax withhol	dings as requ	ired by
	760, you are he ignature:	reby notified	that these d	uties are		red to you p			yean. SUA	an I	owy	Date:	5/31/23
	Comp		owiew sacien Ilui scan/san	12000	and the second second	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Cart X to ST To the same	THE PARTY OF THE P	The state of the s	and the second second		n,	
	Administrator			verk/se	tandanaa a	e decimates	lahava ba	baas sat	infortaril.				
e suy cei	rtify that the fol	R _{17/23}	Colleges of V	work/ati	lengance a	s designated	above, na	ave been sat	istactorily	completea:			
ırs	5.00	5.00	5.00										
e	6/13/23	6X14/23	6X15/23								•		
urs	5.00	5.00	5.00										
e	(A)20/23	601/03	(6)22/23										
ırs	5.00	5.00	5.00					, p=*					
e g	6/6/23									T			
ırs	Le									,			
al Days/I	Hours Complete	d:	20	" -	Pay Rate:	\$35 PEF	t HOUR	Total Due:	\$121	20	/		
nlovee Si	ignature: C	P	34	7	Supervisor	/Program Ad	łmin Signa	Α		mithi	กงไก	Date j	123/2
	······································				-apartious	, og. am At	VIBIIG	/5// ./.	Wer	h Ji		Revised: April 20	
								V	-	•	0		, · ,

	i, SARAI	H CONGLET	ON	who wo	rks at	HUNTE	RTOWN	school, do	hereby cor	itract with th	ne Woodford	d County Boa	rd of Ed.
V	to perform the	e following	services for t	he 🖺		School Yea		-					
Program:	JUNE 2023 E	LEM SUM	VER SCHOO	L PROGRAI	м	Po	sition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R		·····	
Date(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 202	23 - UP TO	9 DAYS 1	TOTAL	····	_ М	UNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	DX		
Max. No. of	Hours Per Day:		5	N	Max. No. o	f Hours to b	e Worked:		45	<u>;</u>			
Rate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Anticip	ated Compe	ensation N	lot to Excee	ıd:	\$1,57	75.00	_			
that paymer	lge that these du nt will be proces	sed through	payroll at th	re completio	on of the p	orogram, ur	iless mutua	lly agreed o	therwise, w	vith normal t	ax withhold	ings as requi	red by
	er understand th 760, you are her									the next av	ailable regul	ar pay date. I	Pursuant
Employee Si	,	Story	V C				dmin Signat		Sus	em I	an	Date:	5/31/23
	Contr	and entire the second of	owing section and scan/ser	200000-00000000000000000000000000000000	e e en et de la figure per en en en en en en en	SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY	and the second second	Process of the grant of the state of the	Contract and a contract of the contract of the	and the same of th	Selow, 🖨		
	Administrator			f work/atte	ndance as	designated	d above, ha	ve been sat	isfactorily :	completed:			
Date	6/6/23	\ 6/7/23	6/8/23										
lours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
1.0											<u> </u>		
Date	0/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23				•						
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23						٠.				
Hours	SC.00	5.00	SC 5.00										
		Т	1								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date	415/23					·							
lours	45C		·			:							
fotal Days/H	Hours Completed	d: / -	1	Pa	ay Rate:	\$35 PEI	RHOUR	Total Due:	\$ \frac{1}{7}	15.		Alh	
Employee Si	ignature:	XV	U/		ipervisor/	Program Ad	dmin Signat	ure:	<u>(DM)</u>	MX	MMM	Date:	123
		,						J	XWW	MJI	ay	Revised: April 20	الراد مو

Certified	Limited	Contract -	2022-2023
-----------	---------	------------	-----------

!	!,KR	RISTIN COY	LE	_ who wo	rks at	SOU	THSIDE	school, d	lo hereby co	ntract wit	h the Wo	odford Cou	nty Board of Ed.
	to perform	the followi	ing service	s for the	2022-23	School \	Year only:	-	•				
Program:	JUNE 202	3 ELEM SU	MMER SO	CHOOL PI	ROGRAM	Pos	ition/Type	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to	be Worked:	JUNE 2	023 - 111	P TO 9 D	AYS TOT	ΔΙ	Ŋ.AI	INIS Coder	000176	7	120¥		
					A15 (6)			Mis code.	000170	7 0113 1	LZUX		
Max. No. o	of Hours Per D	ay: 5 (6 T	RAININ	G DAY)	Max. No.	of Hours	to be Worl	æd:	51				
Rate of Pay	/: \$35 P EI	R HOUR	_Total Ant	icipated C	Compensati	on Not to	Exceed:	\$1,78	85.00				
I acknowle	dge that thes	e duties are	distinct a	nd separa	ate from m	y normal	employme	nt respons	ibilities, and	d therefor	e, subject	t to different	:
guidelines.	I understand withholdings	d that paym	ent will be	processe	d through a	payroll at	the comple	tion of the	program, ι	nless mut	tually agre	eed otherwi	se, with
added to th	he next availa	ble regular	pay date. I	Pursuant 1	to KRS 161	760, you	are hereby	notified t	hat these d	uties are	not assign	ned to you p	ast the
Employee S	Signature:	MM	MN	WW	Superviso	or/Progra	m Admin Si	gnature: ˌ	MINA	n I	Raw	Date:	5/31/23
577-14 1			tetneiraldi iknji	Z U		والمرائد الألالة	alegorothiqua	Prefishistori				7	or water to
	complete	une rollowi and	scan/send	as work i 1 original 1	s complete to Dana Ch	u. Unce ristian so	an work is she can pr	completer ocess for p	d, complete payment. T	iotais se nank you!	ction belo	ow, sign,	
Empleyer	/A almain inter-	+a= C1:E:								and the same of th			
	/Administra ertify that the			ours of w	ork/attend	ance as d	esignated a	above, hav	e been satis	sfactorily	complete	ıd:	
Date	WXO	MI	BR	3									
	6/6/2	3 9/7/23	6/8/23									-	
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
		<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Date	6/13/2	6/14/23 ₄	6/15/12	,									
Hours	3,23,2	0,14,29	0/13/23		-								
iouis	5.00	5.00	5.00			<u> </u>							
	Wi	N.X	VVI	T	1			Ī					
Date	6/20/2	3 6/21/23	6/14/22	<u> </u>									
Hours										4			
	5.00	5.00	5.00	ų	1	L	1		<u> </u>	٠. ٠			
Date									.				
	6/5/23 - SU	MMER SCH	OOLTRAIN	VING							/		
lours	K44.00									_/	,		
	7			-	:				1080	15			
Fotal Days/	Hours Comple	eted:	31.	· · .	Pay Rate:	 \$35 PE	ER HOUR	Total Due	i in a	7)		Selection of
• •	•	11 .12 .	10 2	j	. ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		_	- ' - 	<i>₹</i> ✓		· I-	
Employee S	ignature:	UV)	L M		Supervise	r/Program	n Admin Si	gnature:	andro	Nest.	4n W	M)	6/22/23
	- Grant WI	-			VISC	.,,,o _B ,a,	, willin 31	, into ic /	11.00				/ Kr/v/
			٧						YWXV	117	run	Bevised: April :	2019 4 2019
								•			- (J	/

0	to perform the following services for to purpose arm: JUNE 2023 ELEM SUMMER SCHOO			_	works at	SIM	MONS	school, do	hereby co	ntract with t	he Woodfo	rd County B	oard of Ed.	
,	to perf	orm th	e following	services for	r the	2022-23	School Ye	ar only:						
Program:	JUNE 2	2023 E	LEM SUM	MER SCHO	OL PROGI	RAM	_ Po	osition/Type	e of Service:	TEACHE	ER			
Date(s) to I	be Worked	d :	JUNE 20	23 - UP T	O 9 DAY	S TOTAL			IUNIS Code:				···	
Max. No. o	of Hours Pe	er Day:		5	_	Max. No. o	of Hours to	be Worked	:	<u>y</u>	1960/40 1960/4	14	/	
Rate of Pay	y: \$3 5	PER	HOUR	_Total Antic	ipated Cor	npensation I	Not to Exce	ed:	\$1 ,5 7	7 5.00 ₹	71855H	$, p_1$		
that payme law. I furth	ent will be ner unders 760, you :	proces tand th	sed throug at all fully	th payroll at completed :	the compl and signed	etion of the reporting for not assign	program, u orms receive ed to you p	nless mutu: ed in bookk	nsibilities, ar ally agreed o eeping will b rent school	nd therefor therwise, v e added to	re, subject to with normal	o different g tax withhol	dings as req	uired by
		Comp		ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE SPEN	Commence and the second	and the state of t	CHECK MARKEN CALL	The LEADER STATE OF THE STATE O	completed, c icess for pay	27 St. 11 20 CG31		n below, si,	m, de	
Employee I hereby ce					of work/a	ttendance a	s designate	d above, h	ave been sat	isfactorily	completed:		er (1976-inne skriuwere er i de diet er	Y PARTE PARTALLERICATION P ***
Date		6/23	6/7/23	W										
Hours		5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	V	13/23	6/14/23	6)15/23	7									
Hours		5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	¥	20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23										
Hours		5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	651	23												
Hours	100						-			ł ,				
Fotal Days/	'Hours Con	nplete	d:	_ 5	(_Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	Total Due:	s 178	55.			
Employee S	Signature:		Kny	lul F	De	2. Supdodisof	Program A	dmin Signa	ture:	andra SWA	a Lough em I	wilth	Date:	6/23/23

	£	SABRI	NA DEARI	NGER	who w	orks at	w	MS	school, do	hereby con	tract with	the Woodfo	ord County E	Board of Ed.
	to	perform t	he following	services for th	ne	2022-23	School Yea	r only:						
ogram;	JU	NE 2023	ELEM SUMI	MER SCHOOL	L PROGR	AM	Po.	sition/Ty	oe of Service:	TEACHE	R			
te(s) to I	e Wo	orked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP TO	8 DAYS	TOTAL	··	· 1	MUNIS Code:	0001767	7 0113 1	20X		
x. No. o	f Hou	rs Per Day	:	5		Max. No. o	of Hours to b	e Worke	d:	40	<u> </u>			
of Pay	":	\$35 PEF	HOUR	Total Anticipa	ated Com	pensation I	Not to Excee	d:	\$1,4	00.00	_			
				itinct and sepa										
I furth	er un	derstand	that all fully	completed and	d signed r	eporting fo	rms receive	d in book	keeping will l	e added to				
RS 161	.760,	you are h	ereby notifie	ed that these	duties are	not assign	ed to you p	ast the c	urrent school	year	1	1		11/4
oloyee S	Signat	ure:	7)(Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Sigr	nature:	/8W	XM.	La	Date	بزاعام
		Com	•	lowing section and scan/sen		-						n below, s		
				and stany sen	o Gillian	rto Dana C	mistan 30 s	iiic can p	occoo ioi pa	ymeņa ma	inin your			
			r Certificati llowing serv	ion: rices/hours of	work/att	tendance a	s designate	i above, i	have been sa	tisfactorily	completed	:		
<u>:</u>			0,7/23	6/8/23										
rs			5.00	5.00				_						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ 3.004				1				!			
è		6/13/23	6/1/4/23	6/18/23										
rs		5.00	5.00	5.00										
		_										1	<u> </u>	
2		6/20/2	6/21/23	6/22/23										
rs		5.00	5.00	5.00							<u> </u>			
•											1		T	
_			<u> </u>											
irs							ļ <u>.</u>					<u></u>		<u> </u>
	_			F	í		_			199	<u> </u>		1, 1	
ai Days,	Hour	s Complet	ed:	<i></i>	iA	Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	RHOUR	Total Due:	\$ 1 1	<i>y</i> · -	-		
oloyee :	Signat	ture:	lometri	MUNG K	ALIA	Supervisor	/Program A	dmin Sigr	nature:	Ranch	a lon	HOWAL	Date	e: 6/22/2
		·	****		_		-		ſ	SWE	ln'I	lay	Revised: Apr	1 2019 23)
			ji.	()					·	-				V

		NDA DO		who wor	1 11 14 1 m 11 m 1 m 1		THSIDE ear only:	school, d	o hereby co	ontract wi	th the Wo	odford Cou	inty Board of	Ed.
Program:	JUNE 202	3 ELEM SU	MMER SC	HOOL PR	OGRAM	- Posit	tion/Type o	f Service:	TEACHE	R		_		
Date(s) to I	be Worked:	JUNE 2	023 - UP	TO 8 D	AYS TOTA	<u>AL</u>	MU	NIS Code:	<u>0</u> 00176	7 0113	120X			
Max. No. o	of Hours Per D	Эау:	5		Max. No.	of Hours t	to be Work	ed:	40	,				
Rate of Pay	/: \$35 PE	R HOUR	_Total Antic	cipated Co	ompensatio	on Not to I	Exceed:	\$1,40	00.00	ı				
guidelines. normal tax	dge that thes I understand withholdings he next availa	d that paym s as required able regular	ent will be d by law. I f	processed urther un ursuant t	d through paderstand the KRS 161.	payroll at t hat all full 760, you a	he complete y complete are hereby	ion of the d and sign notified ti	program, i ed reporti	unless mu ng forms r	tually agre	ed otherw bookkeepi ed to you	ise, with ing will be	み
i i a i a i a i		the followi		as work is	s complete	d. Once	all work is	completed				Date: w, sign,	4240	الم
	/Administra			urs of wo	ork/attenda	ance as de	signated a	bove. hav	e been sati	sfactorily	complete	d:		
Date		TAD	,					,,,,,,						
()	-	6/7/23	6/8/2/3											
HĹ		5.00	5.00											
Date	6/13 / 2	3 6/14/23	6/17/23											
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00		:									
Date	6/20/2	3 6/21/23	6/22/23											
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00											
Date														
Hours			i											
Total Days/I	Hours Compl	eted:	<u></u>		Pay Rate:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	Total Due	**********) - <u> </u>				
Employee S	iignature:	Omo	nda C	owel	U superviso	r/Program	ı Admin Sig	nature:	Swide Sw.	a sin	Krywod Crawy	Date:	10/22/22 Ce/23/	3 2:

	F-/	UTU OU	· - -					- 2022-		•			
(, ,	to perform t	AITH DUK ne following		_	works at 2022-23	School Ye	MONS ar only:	_school, do	hereby cor	ntract with t	he Woodfo	rd County Bo	oard of Ed.
Program:	JUNE 2023	ELEM SUM	MER SCHO	OL PROGE	THE PARTY OF THE P	naged .	•	of Service:	TEACHE	R			
Date(s) to be	■ Worked:	JUNE 20	23 - UP T	O 9 DAY	S TOTAL		_ M	UNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	:0X		
Max. No. of I	Hours Per Day	:	5	-	Max. No.	of Hours to	be Worked:		45	5			
Rate of Pay:	\$35 PER	HOUR	Total Antic	ipated Con	npensation	Not to Exce	ed:	\$1,5	75.00	_			
that paymen law. I furthe	ge that these d it will be proce r understand t 160, you are he gnature:	ssed throug hat all fully	th payroll at completed a	the comple and signed e duties ar	etion of the reporting fo e not assign	program, u orms receive	nless mutua ed in bookke past the curr	illy agreed of eeping will b rent school	otherwise, v oe added to	vith normal	tax withhol	dings as requ	uired by
	Cimi	lete the fo	lowing Ser								i below, sig) 7)	
			and scan/s	end erigina	ilto Dana C	mer ment	de en pro	esiorea	ment The	nk you!			
	Administrator			of work/at	tendance a	s designate	d above. ha	ve been sat	tisfactorily	completed:			
Date	6/6/23	6/7/2/8	6/8/23										•
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	6/13/23	6/14/23	6/15/23	·									
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
Date	6/20/23	6/21/23	6/22/23										
Hours	5.00	5.00	5.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
Date						•							
Hours													
Total Days/Ho	ours Complete	d: Ju	- H	30) We	Pay Rate:	\$35 PEI		Total Due:	-	Suld	nwit	Date	12013
			_						swan	n'Ira	uy	Revised: April 1	123/23

		THA FRANK		_	works at			_school, do	hereby co	ntract with t	he Woodfo	rd County B	oard of Ed.
•	to perform t	the following	g services to	r the		School Ye	ear only:						
rogram:	JUNE 2023	ELEM SUM	IMER SCHO	OL PROG	RAM	– P	osition/Type	e of Service:	TEACH	R			
Pate(s) to b	e Worked:	JUNE 20	023 - UP T	O 9 DAY	'S TOTAL	-	_ •	IUNIS Code:	000176	7 0113 12	.0X		
∕lax. No. of	Hours Per Day	y:	5	_	Max. No.	of Hours to	be Worked:	:	4!	5_			
tate of Pay:	\$35 PE	R HOUR	_Total Antic	ipated Cor	mpensation	Not to Exce	ed:	\$1,5	75.00	_			
hat paymer aw. I furthe	lge that these ont will be proceed or understand 760, you are h	essed throug that all fully	gh payroll at completed	the compland signed	letion of the I reporting fo	program, u orms receiv	ınless mutua ed in bookk	ally agreed o eeping will b	otherwise, v	with normal	tax withhole	dings as req	uired by
mployee Si	ignature: 💪	tonu	ite G	roce	_Superviso	r/Program /	Admin Signa	ture:	SUS	an J	ous	Date:	5/31/23
	Com	plete the fe	20.112.12.11.12.11.12.11			200	Steel Committee English rooms	annuleres , reess (ol pay	A TO SHEET AND A SHEET OF THE PARTY OF		i below, sig	ń.	
	Administrate			of work/a	ttendance a	ıs designate	ed above, ha	ave been sat	tisfactorily	completed:			
ate	6/6/2	22	Ch										
ours	5.00	5.00	5.00										
ate	56/13/25	6/14/23	6/16/23										
ours	5.00		5.00										
ate	6/20/23	6/2/1/23	6/22/23										
ours	5.00	/	5.00										
ate S G	6/5/23			, <u>.</u>									
ours	6 hr										•		
otal Days/F	lours Complete	ed;	24	<u>,</u>	Pay Rate:	\$35 PI	ER HOUR	Total Due:	s910	V	/	. 18.0	
npłoyee Siį	gnature:	Juni	hy	9le	Supervisor	/Program /	Admin Signa	g	and rev	Joruth M. T.	with	Date:	6/23/29 e/23/-
								/	or an	الله الله		Kevised: April	TOTAL STORY